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1     Shawn Etzenhouser      M2024         1/78    14:44.08    4:45    14:44.08
2     Steve Megahorse        M2024         2/78    14:55.08    4:49    14:55.08
3     Alejardro Troncoso     M2024         3/78    15:23.02    4:58    15:23.02
4     Jesse Chettle          M2529         1/95    15:35.03    5:02    15:35.03
5     Addis Kenea            M2024         4/78    15:36.02    5:02    15:36.02
6     Shannon Hall           M1519         1/82    16:10.07    5:12       16:07
7     Michael Franke         M2024         5/78       16:20    5:16       16:20
8     Will Cordes            M2024         6/78       16:30    5:19       16:30
9     Michael McCullough     M1519         2/82    16:32.01    5:19    16:30.07
10    Arthur Vollbrecht      M1519         3/82    16:34.04    5:20    16:33.02
11    Matt Roach             M2529         2/95    16:35.05    5:21    16:35.05
12    James Strubel          M2024         7/78    16:38.09    5:22    16:38.09
13    Zachery Breitenstein   M3539         1/61    16:42.06    5:23    16:42.02
14    Zachary Pixler         M1519         4/82    16:48.02    5:24       16:44
15    Jeremy Glassmaker      M2024         8/78    16:50.08    5:26    16:50.08
16    Danny Alvey            M1519         5/82    16:57.01    5:26    16:52.05
17    Matt Alvey             M1519         6/82    16:57.07    5:27    16:53.04
18    Mathew Armstrong       M1519         7/82    17:01.06    5:29    17:01.06
19    John Stranbel          M3539         2/61    17:03.05    5:30    17:03.05
20    Aaron Norman           M3034         1/91    17:06.06    5:30    17:03.09
21    James Bowlin           M1519         8/82    17:04.02    5:30    17:04.02
22    Jeramie Lippman        M3034         2/91    17:10.09    5:32    17:09.08
23    Nick Wills             M3034         3/91    17:19.02    5:34    17:16.08
24    Scott Olden            M4044         1/72    17:22.02    5:36    17:22.01
25    Matt Sulzen            M3034         4/91    17:24.03    5:36    17:23.06
26    Clayton Adams          M1014         1/79    17:32.03    5:39    17:32.03
27    Kevin Wollard          M2024         9/78    17:45.05    5:40    17:34.01
28    Elisha Bears           M2529         3/95    17:36.03    5:40    17:34.09
29    John Barry             M1519         9/82    17:44.01    5:41    17:38.08
30    Steve Alagna           M2024        10/78    17:49.08    5:41    17:39.02
31    Colby Parks            M2529         4/95    17:40.07    5:42       17:40
32    Branden Russel         M2529         5/95    17:53.08    5:42    17:40.07
33    Jeremy Garrett         M3034         5/91       17:44    5:42    17:42.05
34    Nate Huffer            M1519        10/82    17:50.02    5:44    17:47.07
35    Rodney Pixler          M4549         1/69    17:51.02    5:44    17:47.09
36    Kainen Utt             M1519        11/82    17:50.07    5:44    17:48.03
37    Pat Merrigan           M5054         1/63    17:53.04    5:46    17:52.04
38    Vic Stichnot           M2024        11/78    17:52.09    5:46    17:52.05
39    Angela Adams           F2024        1/110    17:55.02    5:46       17:54
40    Mark Manroe            M4549         2/69    17:56.04    5:46    17:54.07
41    Dakota Olson           M2024        12/78    18:01.02    5:48    17:59.03
42    Austin Casel           M1519        12/82    18:08.03    5:49    18:03.01
43    Jeramey Jordan         M2024        13/78    18:06.02    5:50    18:04.04
44    Patrick Steffen        M2024        14/78    18:12.05    5:51       18:10
45    Jay Froude Jr          M2024        15/78    18:18.05    5:52    18:10.09
46    Zach Keith             M2529         6/95    18:15.01    5:52    18:12.09
47    Samantha Laurenzo      F1519        1/110    18:14.06    5:53    18:13.07
48    Jamie Steury           M1519        13/82    18:23.03    5:53    18:15.06
49    Brendan Scheider       M1519        14/82    18:25.05    5:54    18:17.03
50    Megan Yohe             F1519        2/110    18:24.03    5:56    18:23.08
51    Nathaniel Thomas       M1519        15/82    18:27.08    5:56    18:24.09
52    Drew Wilson            M1519        16/82    18:29.01    5:57    18:26.03
53    Chris Colon            M4549         3/69    18:38.08    5:57    18:26.08
54    Matt Rendo             M2024        16/78    18:33.01    5:57    18:27.06
55    Nathan Straubel        M1014         2/79    18:28.06    5:57    18:28.06
56    Brad Cope              M2529         7/95       18:31    5:58    18:29.02
57    Alex Lopez             M2024        17/78    18:40.08    5:58    18:30.04
58    Jake Cannon            M2024        18/78    18:41.04    6:01    18:39.01
59    Alan Poehlman          M2529         8/95    18:47.09    6:01       18:40
60    D J Stahl              M1519        17/82    18:41.08    6:01    18:40.05
61    Hunter Long            M1014         3/79    18:51.01    6:04    18:48.05
62    Jacob Bowlin           M1519        18/82    19:00.06    6:05    18:52.03
63    Phillip Kaser          M3034         6/91    18:55.02    6:05       18:53
64    Pater Euler            M3034         7/91    18:58.06    6:06       18:56
65    Blake Wilder           M4044         2/72       18:57    6:06       18:57
66    Andre Carnegie         M3034         8/91    18:55.02    6:07    18:57.07
67    Kevin Turner           M2024        19/78    19:08.02    6:07    18:58.04
68    Wesley Morris          M2024        20/78    19:06.02    6:07    18:59.06
69    Melissa Hollon         F2024        2/110    19:06.03    6:07    19:00.01
70    Luke Breiling          M1519        19/82    19:21.02    6:08    19:01.01
71    Grant Roberts          M1519        20/82    19:07.01    6:09    19:05.04
72    Kristin Wolkey         F2024        3/110    19:15.02    6:11    19:10.01
73    Kristen Brosnan        F1519        3/110    19:13.01    6:11    19:12.06
74    Christian McCoy        M1519        21/82    19:35.06    6:12    19:13.03
75    Katie Berger           F1519        4/110    19:16.09    6:12    19:13.08
76    Chad Krahenbultz       M1014         4/79    19:25.07    6:13    19:16.08
77    Jim Niederberger       M4549         4/69    19:20.04    6:13       19:17
78    Brianna Westervelt     F1519        5/110    19:25.09    6:14    19:21.04
79    Ryan Donaldson         M2024        21/78    20:03.03    6:14    19:21.04
80    Kristen Glassmaker     F2024        4/110    19:37.01    6:15    19:23.08
81    Christopher Harris     M3034         9/91    19:36.02    6:15    19:24.07
82    James Scheider         M2024        22/78    20:06.01    6:17    19:28.04
83    Sullivan Korondi       M1519        22/82    19:33.03    6:17       19:29
84    Travers Coen           M3539         3/61    19:43.05    6:18    19:33.03
85    Josef Klein            M1519        23/82    20:05.07    6:21    19:40.09
86    Michael Orallo                        0/0    19:52.03    6:21    19:41.08
87    Spencer Dudley         M2529         9/95    19:56.04    6:22       19:45
88    Bon Cohara             M3539         4/61       19:56    6:24    19:50.07
89    Drew Parker            M1519        24/82    19:54.08    6:24    19:50.08
90    Arturo Pino            M2024        23/78    19:58.02    6:24    19:50.09
91    Charlie Cooper         M3539         5/61    19:58.05    6:25    19:53.03
92    Lindsey McDonald       F2024        5/110    19:54.06    6:25    19:53.08
93    Craig Sifers           M2529        10/95    20:19.05    6:26    19:57.07
94    Jake Ryan              M1519        25/82    20:07.09    6:26    19:58.07
95    Cade Kellam            M1519        26/82    20:04.03    6:27    19:59.06
96    Robert Borgardts       M2024        24/78    21:34.04    6:27    20:01.07
97    Tucker Seise           M1519        27/82    20:05.04    6:28    20:02.07
98    Brad Jenkins           M2529        11/95    20:13.08    6:28    20:05.03
99    Curtis Eylar           M5054         2/63    20:10.04    6:29    20:06.09
100   Nate Graybill          M2529        12/95    20:24.05    6:30    20:10.03
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101   Siara Stahl            F1519        6/110    20:31.01    6:31       20:13
102   Summers Nelson         F2024        6/110    20:15.05    6:31    20:14.04
103   Brad Wyatt             M1519        28/82    20:38.03    6:32    20:15.03
104   Troy Bargman           M1519        29/82    20:17.02    6:32    20:15.05
105   Holli Adams            F1519        7/110    20:19.01    6:33    20:19.01
106   Dianna Fitch           F5559         1/29    20:34.09    6:34    20:23.01
107   Shawna Mazeitis        F4044         1/78    20:27.09    6:34    20:23.09
108   Greg Hall              M5559         1/35    20:27.05    6:35    20:24.02
109   Jim Lepore             M5054         3/63    20:41.08    6:38    20:35.01
110   Katy Riojas            F1519        8/110    22:00.06    6:39    20:39.05
111   Jeff Behrens           M6064         1/22    20:44.08    6:40       20:42
112   Mark Ferrer            M4044         3/72    20:50.03    6:41    20:43.03
113   Robert Pavlovic        M3034        10/91       21:24    6:41    20:43.08
114   Jeff Laferla           M4549         5/69    20:47.07    6:41    20:44.01
115   Emily Frank            F1519        9/110    20:50.07    6:41    20:44.03
116   Angela Van Batavia     F3539         1/99    20:50.05    6:41    20:45.07
117   Ryan Elliott           M3539         6/61    21:08.03    6:42    20:46.05
118   Jeff Chevalier         M4549         6/69    21:01.01    6:42    20:46.07
119   Jackson Reid           M1519        30/82    20:57.07    6:42    20:48.08
120   Mark Roberts           M2529        13/95    20:50.09    6:43    20:49.09
121   Bob Landram            M5054         4/63    21:07.03    6:43    20:50.02
122   Janell Rock            F4044         2/78    20:55.04    6:43       20:51
123   Tarah Meck-Gilbert     F2529        1/114    21:03.09    6:43    20:51.01
124   Laura Clarke-Steffen   F5054         1/50       20:57    6:44    20:53.05
125   Fred Skretta           M4044         4/72    20:58.06    6:44    20:54.02
126   Heidi Metz             F3539         2/99    20:58.02    6:44    20:54.07
127   Alex Jeschke           M2024        25/78    21:07.03    6:44    20:54.09
128   Justin Sutton          M2529        14/95       21:06    6:45    20:55.03
129   Stacey Slover          F4549         1/83    21:00.01    6:45    20:55.06
130   Jackson Letcher        M1014         5/79    20:58.03    6:45    20:57.02
131   Cody Poos              M1519        31/82    21:23.07    6:46       20:59
132   Devin Haddix           M2529        15/95    21:08.02    6:46    20:59.03
133   Nicholas Finn          M3034        11/91    21:36.08    6:46    20:59.04
134   Dan Quarles            M1519        32/82    21:05.01    6:46    20:59.05
135   Christine Pierce       F2024        7/110    21:13.05    6:46    21:00.01
136   Lexi Bellem            F2024        8/110    21:12.01    6:46    21:00.04
137   Janie Farmer           M3539         7/61    21:35.09    6:46    21:01.03
138   Isaac Frieden          M1014         6/79       21:11    6:47    21:03.05
139   Jon Harman             M3034        12/91    21:30.08    6:47    21:04.01
140   Sydney McIntire        F1014         1/65    21:06.09    6:48    21:06.03
141   Nick Thompson          M1519        33/82    22:06.07    6:48    21:06.05
142   Jackson Gray           M1014         7/79    22:06.07    6:48    21:06.05
143   Andrew Krause          M1519        34/82    21:11.03    6:49    21:08.03
144   Christopher Cardwell   M2529        16/95    21:25.03    6:50       21:13
145   James Kanne            M2529        17/95    22:36.05    6:51    21:16.05
146   Bob Renton             M4044         5/72       21:24    6:52    21:18.04
147   Shawn Hagner           M3539         8/61    21:26.08    6:52    21:18.09
148   Ryan Welch             M1519        35/82       21:28    6:52    21:19.03
149   Brynn Bologna          F3539         3/99    21:35.01    6:52    21:19.09
150   Larry Jones            M5054         5/63    21:27.02    6:53    21:20.06
151   Christian Carter       M1519        36/82       21:32    6:53    21:22.08
152   Eugene Johnson         M4549         7/69    21:52.04    6:54    21:24.04
153   Louis Kaser            M3034        13/91    21:28.04    6:54    21:24.07
154   Armando Flores         M3034        14/91    21:36.07    6:54    21:24.09
155   Ellis Graybill         M5559         2/35    21:41.01    6:54    21:25.09
156   David Steinmetz        M4549         8/69    21:35.03    6:55    21:26.06
157   Greg Shoemaker         M3539         9/61    22:05.04    6:55    21:28.04
158   Matt Hayes             M1519        37/82    21:36.04    6:55    21:28.06
159   Tanner Bosch           M2024        26/78    21:43.07    6:56       21:32
160   Bryce Loewenstein      M1014         8/79    21:43.06    6:57    21:35.01
161   Colleen Cogley         F1014         2/65    21:54.09    6:58    21:35.07
162   Steve Hammond          M4044         6/72    21:48.06    6:58    21:37.05
163   Ryan Pigg              M3034        15/91       21:54    6:59    21:40.05
164   Alvaro Pino Quintana   M1519        38/82    21:47.07    6:59    21:40.06
165   Larry Everly           M6064         2/22    21:41.08    6:59    21:40.06
166   Nick Regan             M1519        39/82       22:07    6:59    21:41.06
167   Greg Roghess           M4549         9/69    22:00.09    7:00    21:41.08
168   Laura Girard           F3539         4/99    21:50.03    7:00    21:42.03
169   Bruce Morgan           M4549        10/69    22:11.01    7:01       21:45
170   Corbett McKinney       M1519        40/82    22:16.06    7:01    21:45.04
171   Brock Lorenson         M1519        41/82    22:10.03    7:01    21:46.01
172   Jennifer Gustin        F1519       10/110    22:18.03    7:01    21:46.08
173   Stephen Havelka        M2529        18/95    22:24.04    7:02    21:50.03
174   Katrina Bellem         F4549         2/83    22:02.08    7:03    21:51.06
175   William Smith          M4044         7/72    22:18.01    7:03    21:51.07
176   Lexi Maddox            F1014         3/65    21:59.05    7:03    21:53.06
177   Frankn Lombardo        M5559         3/35    21:59.03    7:04    21:55.02
178   Christopher Clement    M1014         9/79    21:56.07    7:04    21:55.04
179   Todd Warner            M4549        11/69    22:20.08    7:04    21:55.04
180   Quintan Reed           M1014        10/79    21:57.02    7:04    21:55.06
181   Gary Cooper            M6569         1/15    22:04.09    7:05    21:59.08
182   Molly Ryan             F1014         4/65       22:15    7:06    22:02.09
183   Teresa Scalard         F2529        2/114    22:19.02    7:07    22:03.06
184   Mikaylan Sickle        F1014         5/65    22:11.05    7:07    22:03.09
185   Joseph Walton          M1519        42/82    22:08.01    7:07    22:05.08
186   Tyson Chavez           M3539        10/61    22:12.05    7:07    22:06.06
187   Joseph Daneff          M4044         8/72    22:17.09    7:08    22:07.01
188   Philip Hannon          M5054         6/63    22:19.02    7:08    22:07.01
189   Saxton Watson          M1014        11/79    22:34.07    7:08    22:07.06
190   Brian Cary             M1519        43/82    23:05.06    7:08    22:07.09
191   Lauren Miller          F2529        3/114    22:51.05    7:08    22:08.07
192   Emma Gaisen            F1519       11/110    22:13.06    7:09    22:09.08
193   Brian Sickle           M4549        12/69    22:18.09    7:09    22:10.02
194   Katarina Sickle        F1519       12/110    22:20.05    7:09    22:12.04
195   Matthew Ernst          M5054         7/63    22:37.09    7:09    22:12.05
196   Brian Martorana        M3034        16/91    24:10.02    7:10    22:13.02
197   Bryce Wehling          M2024        27/78    22:59.05    7:10    22:15.02
198   Hadley Wishard         F3539         5/99    22:33.02    7:11    22:17.01
199   Paul Mast              M4549        13/69    22:44.05    7:11    22:17.04
200   Dale Long              M4549        14/69    24:12.03    7:12    22:19.03
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201   Zach Gentzler          M1519        44/82    22:54.09    7:13    22:22.09
202   Mike Gentili           M3539        11/61    22:35.03    7:13    22:23.01
203   Stephen Heit           M1014        12/79       24:54    7:13    22:23.01
204   Kyle Brewster          M1519        45/82    22:54.03    7:13    22:23.04
205   Henry Eckold           M1014        13/79    22:29.06    7:13    22:23.05
206   Michele Nelson         F4044         3/78    23:06.01    7:13    22:23.07
207   Michael Lux            M3539        12/61    22:31.01    7:13       22:24
208   Madison Askins         F2024        9/110    23:01.02    7:13    22:24.02
209   Tiffany Clark          F2529        4/114    22:40.04    7:14    22:25.08
210   Laura Haskell          F1519       13/110    22:31.09    7:14       22:26
211   Montana Long           F1519       14/110    22:53.03    7:14       22:27
212   Adam Craycraft         M2024        28/78       23:15    7:14    22:27.09
213   Diane Migletz          F3539         6/99    22:41.05    7:15    22:28.07
214   Mathew Christianson    M3034        17/91    24:15.08    7:15    22:30.02
215   Doug Caldwell          M5559         4/35    22:40.09    7:16    22:31.05
216   Jor Poplinger          M3034        18/91    24:09.01    7:16    22:32.07
217   Ryan McNellis          M3539        13/61    22:58.09    7:16    22:33.05
218   Scott Stith            M2529        19/95       22:48    7:16    22:34.01
219   Alex Frank             F1519       15/110    22:41.01    7:17    22:34.06
220   Alan Brewster          M4549        15/69    23:04.08    7:17    22:34.07
221   Joseph Terrell         M3539        14/61    22:50.01    7:17    22:36.07
222   Andrew Fialka          M2024        29/78       24:44    7:17    22:37.05
223   Marti Heit             F1014         6/65    25:08.05    7:17    22:37.05
224   Michael Atchison       M4044         9/72    23:49.01    7:17    22:37.06
225   Daryl Terwilleger      M3034        19/91    23:03.07    7:18    22:38.05
226   Michelle Brightwell    F3539         7/99    22:56.02    7:18    22:38.06
227   Kyle Allen             M1519        46/82    22:57.03    7:18    22:38.09
228   Brandi Abel            F2529        5/114    22:52.08    7:18    22:40.04
229   Mary Kaser             F3034         1/95    22:44.02    7:18    22:40.05
230   Haley Johnson          F1519       16/110    23:06.09    7:18    22:40.07
231   Raven Jennings         F1519       17/110       22:49    7:18    22:40.08
232   Snizhana Hostyanska    F3034         2/95       22:49    7:19    22:41.06
233   Marc Heit              M4549        16/69    25:14.04    7:19    22:42.03
234   Karl Barron            M2529        20/95    22:54.07    7:19       22:43
235   Andrew Reece           M1014        14/79    23:52.05    7:19    22:43.03
236   Elizabeth Korthanke    F2024       10/110    23:53.02    7:19    22:43.06
237   Jenny Slattery         F2529        6/114    22:51.02    7:20    22:44.04
238   Sara Wilson            F3034         3/95    23:16.05    7:20    22:45.02
239   Eric Viera             M3539        15/61    23:02.02    7:20    22:46.02
240   Cody Smith             M1519        47/82    22:47.02    7:21    22:47.02
241   Raymond Martin         M3034        20/91       23:00    7:21    22:47.03
242   Courtney Harman        F2529        7/114    23:13.05    7:21       22:48
243   Philip Park            M3034        21/91    24:25.04    7:21    22:49.08
244   Danny Jones            M1519        48/82    23:13.07    7:22    22:50.03
245   Suzanne Clemens        F3034         4/95    23:24.02    7:22    22:50.07
246   David Rose             M4044        10/72       23:44    7:22    22:52.05
247   Ryleigh Nicholson      F1519       18/110    23:19.01    7:23    22:53.07
248   Timothy Perkins        M2529        21/95    23:14.04    7:23    22:54.04
249   Mark Miller            M2529        22/95    23:20.06    7:23    22:55.01
250   Sarah Regan            F1519       19/110    23:21.04    7:23    22:55.08
251   S Ty Crabtree          M1014        15/79       23:38    7:24    22:56.06
252   Sid Shugart            M3034        22/91    24:36.04    7:24    22:56.08
253   Mark Sustad            M5559         5/35       23:17    7:24       22:57
254   Michael McCollum       M3034        23/91    24:33.05    7:24    22:57.02
255   Vic Perrin             M5054         8/63    23:16.03    7:24    22:58.02
256   Mark Drollinger        M4044        11/72    23:45.05    7:24    22:59.02
257   Mike Dossett           M4044        12/72    25:20.07    7:24    22:59.03
258   John Schaefer          M5054         9/63    23:55.05    7:25    22:59.07
259   Jim Berger             M4044        13/72    23:56.08    7:25    22:59.07
260   Cameron Kincaid        M2024        30/78    23:22.02    7:25    22:59.08
261   Dan Ballheimer         M3034        24/91    23:28.01    7:25       23:00
262   Amy Ballheimer         F3034         5/95    23:28.02    7:25    23:00.02
263   Joshua Eklund          M3034        25/91    23:23.04    7:25    23:01.08
264   Laura Bruce            F2529        8/114    23:20.06    7:25    23:02.03
265   Wayne Mathisen         M4549        17/69    23:34.05    7:25    23:02.05
266   Leif Sanford           M4044        14/72    25:16.08    7:26    23:03.07
267   Lindsey Osborne        F3034         6/95    23:20.05    7:26    23:04.04
268   Carla Eckold           F2024       11/110    23:10.04    7:26    23:04.05
269   Scott Van Voorhees     M4044        15/72    23:36.03    7:26    23:04.08
270   Brooke Stearns         F1519       20/110    23:08.03    7:26    23:04.09
271   Maddie Bishof          F1519       21/110    23:11.09    7:28    23:08.08
272   Otto Gaisen            M1519        49/82    24:40.04    7:28       23:09
273   Nichole Ferrer         F1014         7/65    23:16.02    7:28    23:09.05
274   Cordell Kirk           M4549        18/69    23:18.01    7:28       23:10
275   Aleece Vossmer         F2024       12/110       23:24    7:28    23:11.03
276   Jared Walters          M1519        50/82    23:47.09    7:29    23:13.08
277   Darin Smith            M2529        23/95    23:14.08    7:29    23:14.08
278   Jonathan Brightwell    M3539        16/61    23:37.04    7:31    23:18.03
279   Jeremy Adolphson       M3034        26/91    23:37.02    7:31       23:20
280   Barry Cooper           M4549        19/69       23:54    7:32    23:21.07
281   Emily Clarkson         F1519       22/110    24:21.02    7:32    23:22.05
282   Denny Butler           M4044        16/72    23:35.01    7:32    23:23.03
283   Jeff Grace             M5054        10/63    24:00.08    7:32    23:23.04
284   Sean Blair             M2529        24/95    25:42.04    7:33       23:25
285   Quentin Worley         M0109         1/27       23:53    7:33    23:26.01
286   Lauren Russel          F2024       13/110       23:43    7:34       23:28
287   Alex Hammond           M1014        16/79    23:41.07    7:34    23:29.03
288   Jenna Edens            F1014         8/65       23:36    7:34    23:30.02
289   Regan Branchick        F1519       23/110       25:19    7:35       23:31
290   Ellis Nepstad          M1014        17/79    23:39.06    7:35    23:31.02
291   Clint Askins           M5559         6/35    24:11.02    7:36    23:33.08
292   Sarah Havelka          F2024       14/110    24:09.01    7:36    23:35.03
293   Quinn Vandyke          M0109         2/27    24:23.03    7:36    23:35.06
294   Vinnie Waller          M2024        31/78    23:40.06    7:36       23:36
295   Nick Newberry          M3034        27/91    23:46.04    7:37    23:36.09
296   David Butel            M5054        11/63    25:33.03    7:37       23:37
297   Craig Williams         M5054        12/63    23:48.07    7:37       23:38
298   Michael Ringer         M5054        13/63       24:29    7:37    23:38.07
299   Eric Bosch             M5054        14/63    23:50.05    7:37    23:39.01
300   David Zdvorak          M1519        51/82       24:44    7:37    23:39.03
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301   Dan Justice            M4044        17/72    24:57.03    7:37    23:39.04
302   Kari Newberry          F3034         7/95    23:48.09    7:37    23:39.05
303   Grant Bess             M1014        18/79    24:52.07    7:39    23:43.02
304   Olivia Muller          F1519       24/110    23:48.04    7:39    23:44.03
305   Nick Flynn             M2024        32/78    26:29.03    7:39    23:44.04
306   Forrest Hunt           M2024        33/78    24:17.08    7:39    23:44.05
307   Brock Winkelbauer      M2529        25/95    24:13.03    7:39    23:45.05
308   Scott Fatheree         M3539        17/61    24:17.07    7:40    23:46.09
309   Dooug Adams            M4044        18/72    24:45.02    7:40    23:46.09
310   Talva Parker           F3539         8/99    24:17.06    7:40    23:47.05
311   Coral Parker           F5559         2/29    24:17.08    7:40    23:47.06
312   Ty Rouse               M1014        19/79    24:56.02    7:40    23:47.06
313   Jeff Winters           M2529        26/95    24:56.03    7:40    23:48.06
314   Alex Butler            M3034        28/91    25:03.03    7:40    23:48.08
315   Asia Butler            F0109         1/22    25:03.06    7:41    23:49.09
316   Joshua Gentzler        M2024        34/78    24:24.07    7:42    23:52.04
317   Carrie Breitenstein    F3539         9/99       26:23    7:42    23:53.01
318   Duke Maddox            M4549        20/69    25:04.02    7:43    23:55.06
319   Mark Minor             M3539        18/61    24:41.06    7:43    23:55.06
320   Kate Morris            F4044         4/78    24:05.07    7:43    23:55.08
321   Ernst Steffen          M5559         7/35    24:20.06    7:43    23:56.03
322   MacKenzie Stout        F1519       25/110    25:35.07    7:43    23:56.06
323   Daniel Scheider        M5054        15/63    24:36.07    7:43    23:56.07
324   Aubrey Ziller          F3034         8/95    24:13.04    7:43    23:57.05
325   Jennifer Seay          F3034         9/95    24:05.03    7:43    23:58.04
326   Dan McDermott          M2529        27/95       24:43    7:44    23:58.06
327   Brandon Crabtree       M1014        20/79       24:42    7:44    23:59.08
328   Nicholas Vandee        M2529        28/95    24:26.04    7:44    24:00.06
329   John Bugh              M4044        19/72    25:16.09    7:44    24:00.09
330   Craig Tyhurst          M3539        19/61    26:12.03    7:45    24:02.07
331   Lauren Blair           F1519       26/110    26:19.08    7:45    24:03.04
332   Anna Craycraft         M2529        29/95    24:53.01    7:46    24:05.01
333   Jason Stacy            M3034        29/91    26:01.09    7:46    24:05.09
334   Sarah Campbell         F2024       15/110    24:46.05    7:46    24:06.06
335   Adam O'Leary           M2024        35/78    25:23.03    7:46    24:07.01
336   Steven Strong          M4044        20/72    25:08.03    7:46    24:07.03
337   Linda Thurston         F4044         5/78       24:36    7:46    24:07.07
338   Joshua Froude          M1519        52/82    24:44.05    7:47    24:07.09
339   Braden Rowe            M1014        21/79    24:36.07    7:47    24:10.02
340   Madison Rommel         F2529        9/114    24:21.02    7:48    24:11.01
341   Lee Plunkett           M4549        21/69    24:25.07    7:48    24:11.06
342   Aaron Ebbrecht         M1519        53/82    26:24.07    7:48    24:12.02
343   Ross Pfannenstiel      M3034        30/91    24:32.01    7:48    24:12.02
344   Lisa Strong            F4044         6/78    25:14.01    7:48    24:12.02
345   Emily Churchman        F2024       16/110       25:42    7:48    24:12.05
346   Kelly Ryan             M5054        16/63    24:25.05    7:48    24:13.01
347   Amber Lane             F3034        10/95    24:27.09    7:48    24:13.04
348   Amanda Grawe           F2024       17/110    25:12.09    7:48    24:13.06
349   Sara Page              F2024       18/110    24:55.04    7:49    24:14.02
350   Steven Cummins         M4549        22/69    25:11.04    7:49    24:14.02
351   Ryan Pfannenstiel      M0109         3/27    24:32.02    7:49    24:14.03
352   Carley Sears           F1519       27/110    24:57.04    7:49    24:15.05
353   Kristine Norton        F3034        11/95    24:37.06    7:49    24:16.05
354   Joey Barr              M1519        54/82    24:59.02    7:49    24:16.07
355   Teresa McCabe          F5054         2/50    24:40.04    7:50    24:17.04
356   Melissa Beatty         F3539        10/99    25:06.02    7:50    24:18.05
357   David Knack            M5054        17/63    25:02.07    7:50    24:18.08
358   Jeni Batte             F3539        11/99    26:59.07    7:50    24:19.01
359   Jane Sears             F5054         3/50    25:04.01    7:50    24:19.07
360   Hannah Churchman       F2024       19/110    25:48.09    7:50       24:20
361   Whitney Scott          F2024       20/110    24:52.06    7:51    24:21.08
362   Carl Fraik             M1519        55/82    24:29.07    7:51    24:22.03
363   Abby Muller            F1519       28/110    24:26.01    7:51    24:23.02
364   Jennifer Harmeyer      F4549         3/83    25:14.01    7:51    24:23.02
365   Delaney Stevenson      F1519       29/110    24:26.03    7:52    24:23.04
366   Gary Penland           M5559         8/35    24:55.03    7:52    24:23.08
367   Larry Walter           M5054        18/63    25:20.06    7:52    24:23.09
368   Tara Lindamood         F2529       10/114    24:40.07    7:52    24:24.01
369   Rebecca Mueller        F3034        12/95    25:01.03    7:52    24:24.04
370   John Bruns             M3539        20/61    25:09.01    7:52       24:25
371   Matthew Petcoff        M2529        30/95    24:50.06    7:52    24:25.09
372   Nate Harrison          M3034        31/91    25:01.07    7:52       24:26
373   Deborah Baska          F4044         7/78    24:47.01    7:52       24:26
374   Shaun Theby            M2529        31/95       27:45    7:53    24:26.07
375   Robin Higley           F5559         3/29    24:34.06    7:53    24:26.09
376   Brad Praiswater        M4549        23/69    25:03.09    7:53    24:27.01
377   Jeremiah Coomes        M2024        36/78    25:25.04    7:53    24:27.03
378   Katelyn Colon          F1014         9/65    24:54.03    7:53    24:27.04
379   Colton Smith           M1014        22/79    24:52.02    7:54    24:30.02
380   Collin Edwards         M1519        56/82    25:19.09    7:54       24:31
381   Jeremy Baskin          M2529        32/95    26:40.03    7:54    24:31.03
382   Kayla Rowe             F1519       30/110    24:57.07    7:54    24:31.04
383   Jennifer Barr          F4549         4/83    25:17.01    7:54    24:31.08
384   Emily Jimenez          F1519       31/110    25:23.06    7:54    24:31.08
385   Cari Ragle             F2024       21/110    24:45.07    7:54       24:32
386   Tyler McDaniel         M2529        33/95    24:38.03    7:55    24:32.07
387   Bill McCabe            M6064         3/22    24:57.05    7:55    24:33.06
388   Nathan Kress           M2529        34/95    27:04.09    7:55    24:35.07
389   Brian Mehan            M3034        32/91    25:24.09    7:56    24:36.04
390   Katherine Lage         F2529       11/114    24:50.03    7:56    24:36.04
391   Michael Klein          M2024        37/78       24:54    7:56    24:36.08
392   Laura Buddemeyer       F3034        13/95    25:24.06    7:56       24:37
393   Katie Ebbrecht         F1519       32/110    26:50.02    7:56    24:37.03
394   Michael Oliver         M3539        21/61    24:37.04    7:56    24:37.04
395   Michael Brown          M2024        38/78    26:32.02    7:56    24:37.09
396   Heather Stephens       F3034        14/95    25:04.06    7:56    24:38.03
397   Parker Sampson         M1014        23/79    26:14.06    7:57    24:40.05
398   Sam Butler             M2529        35/95    24:56.02    7:57    24:41.08
399   Joel Wazac             M3034        33/91    25:17.05    7:58    24:42.07
400   Matthew Robaska        M1519        57/82    26:21.01    7:58    24:43.01
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401   Kody Jones             M1014        24/79    24:45.01    7:58    24:43.05
402   Brian Lutz             M4044        21/72       25:19    7:59    24:46.06
403   Daniel Frieden         M2024        39/78    24:54.05    7:59    24:47.04
404   Christopher Douglas    M2529        36/95    24:59.01    7:59    24:48.01
405   Daniel Leonard         M2024        40/78    26:15.07    8:00    24:48.03
406   Alan Coling            M3034        34/91    25:06.04    8:00    24:49.09
407   Stephen Cummins        M2529        37/95    25:47.08    8:00    24:50.01
408   Asher Allman           M1519        58/82    25:25.04    8:00    24:50.03
409   Richard Metz           M6569         2/15    25:26.08    8:00    24:51.01
410   Michael A Klein        M5054        19/63    25:08.02    8:01    24:51.07
411   Hatie Page             F1519       33/110    25:28.07    8:01    24:51.07
412   Michelle Maddox        F4549         5/83    24:59.07    8:01    24:53.02
413   Lance Page             M5054        20/63    25:28.09    8:01    24:53.04
414   Ashley Thum            F2529       12/114       25:25    8:01    24:53.07
415   Jay Crowley            M3539        22/61    26:16.07    8:01       24:54
416   Caitlin Brennan        F2024       22/110    25:19.05    8:02    24:55.02
417   Jonathon MacK          M2529        38/95    26:08.01    8:02    24:56.07
418   Gavin Redman           M1014        25/79    25:16.06    8:02    24:57.03
419   Meagan Hudson          F2529       13/114    26:42.06    8:03    24:58.03
420   Gene Pitts             M4044        22/72    25:17.09    8:04    25:02.06
421   Amir Fazlic            M2529        39/95    25:21.09    8:04    25:03.05
422   Kathy Calvert          F5054         4/50    25:55.07    8:04    25:03.06
423   Stephanie Shugart      F3034        15/95    26:46.08    8:05    25:06.06
424   Lanie Scheier          F3539        12/99    25:40.05    8:06    25:06.08
425   Seth Lindsey           M3034        35/91    25:20.03    8:06    25:07.01
426   Allison Davis          F1519       34/110    26:17.09    8:06    25:07.05
427   Amber Davis            F1014        10/65       26:18    8:06    25:07.05
428   David Lindsey          M6064         4/22    25:20.07    8:06       25:08
429   Matt Cummins           M2024        41/78    26:06.03    8:06    25:08.03
430   Mike Fox               M5054        21/63    25:54.06    8:06    25:08.04
431   Dalena Bologna         F3539        13/99    25:37.01    8:06    25:08.08
432   Anthony Bologna        M3539        23/61    25:37.01    8:06    25:08.08
433   Anthony Gabbert        M5559         9/35    25:37.01    8:06    25:09.01
434   Kristina Brand         F3034        16/95    25:45.01    8:06    25:09.05
435   Drew Brand             M1014        26/79    25:46.03    8:06    25:09.07
436   Sandra Stahl           F4044         8/78    26:01.08    8:07    25:10.06
437   Michael Albani         M2024        42/78       26:38    8:07    25:11.05
438   Shawn Allen            M3034        36/91    25:32.08    8:08    25:14.04
439   Jayden Van Berkum      M1519        59/82    26:45.01    8:08    25:15.05
440   Shawn Brougham         M4044        23/72    27:14.04    8:08    25:15.05
441   Don Norman             M5559        10/35    25:53.03    8:08       25:16
442   Raymond Bragdon                       0/0    26:05.08    8:08       25:16
443   Timothy Pachasa        M3539        24/61    25:56.01    8:09    25:16.03
444   Steve Fuller           M6064         5/22    25:36.04    8:09    25:17.07
445   Chuck Cuda             M2529        40/95    28:00.03    8:09    25:18.01
446   Sam Hansen             M2529        41/95       27:57    8:10    25:19.06
447   Heather Mrowinski      F3034        17/95    25:49.09    8:10    25:19.07
448   Angie Jones            F4044         9/78    26:44.01    8:10    25:19.08
449   Tanner Alderson        M1014        27/79    25:42.09    8:10    25:19.09
450   Emme Hess              F1014        11/65    25:21.08    8:10    25:19.09
451   Mike Van Wart          M2529        42/95    25:41.06    8:10    25:20.08
452   Bob Bruer              M6569         3/15    26:24.05    8:10    25:21.06
453   Will Mason             M2529        43/95    26:05.09    8:10    25:22.01
454   Keith Cooper           M4549        24/69       25:55    8:10    25:22.02
455   Katie Klein            F2529       14/114       25:40    8:11    25:23.03
456   Dillon Doll            M1014        28/79    28:16.01    8:11    25:23.03
457   Jason Ayers            M3539        25/61    25:47.01    8:11    25:24.09
458   Marcia Herr            F3034        18/95    25:30.06    8:12    25:25.06
459   Kristy Cope            F2529       15/114    26:23.09    8:12       25:26
460   Ryan Ash               M3034        37/91    25:57.06    8:13    25:28.07
461   Jason Lane             M3034        38/91    25:44.07    8:13    25:29.08
462   Michael Duncan         M5559        11/35    28:24.08    8:14    25:31.08
463   Andy Hall              M3539        26/61    25:46.02    8:14    25:31.08
464   James Allen            M5054        22/63    27:03.01    8:14    25:31.09
465   Chari Young            F3539        14/99    26:34.04    8:14    25:32.06
466   Shawn Sollman          M3034        39/91    28:35.07    8:14    25:33.01
467   Shelby Olson           F1519       35/110    26:29.06    8:14    25:34.01
468   Kevin Oyler            M1519        60/82    26:30.05    8:14    25:34.02
469   Rory Osborne           M2024        43/78    27:38.09    8:15    25:34.08
470   David Price            M5054        23/63    27:00.05    8:15    25:35.06
471   Bane Gaisen            M4044        24/72    26:40.02    8:15    25:36.02
472   Nathan Harmon          M2024        44/78    26:12.04    8:15    25:36.07
473   Jake Daneff            M0109         4/27       25:47    8:15       25:37
474   Audrey Rothess         F1519       36/110    27:22.07    8:15    25:37.04
475   Greg Casel             M4044        25/72       26:50    8:16    25:38.02
476   Matt Tadd              M3034        40/91    26:57.05    8:17    25:41.04
477   Kevin Tarwater         M2529        44/95    26:38.01    8:17    25:42.01
478   Scott Hallier          M4044        26/72    26:21.05    8:17    25:42.04
479   Mark Hallier           M1014        29/79    26:21.02    8:17    25:42.07
480   James Stoner           M2529        45/95    25:53.09    8:17       25:44
481   Tara Reed              F3034        19/95    25:50.07    8:18    25:44.07
482   Leslie Loons           F1519       37/110    25:57.04    8:19    25:47.06
483   Josh Milne             M3034        41/91    26:22.07    8:19    25:47.08
484   McKenzie Kemp          F2024       23/110    27:29.03    8:19    25:48.01
485   Carter Hedrick         M1519        61/82    26:28.01    8:19    25:48.04
486   Will Mc Farlin         M4044        27/72    27:20.02    8:19    25:48.08
487   Cole Knoernschild      M1519        62/82    27:12.07    8:19    25:49.02
488   Kristina Johnson       F3034        20/95    25:55.06    8:20    25:50.06
489   Christopher Mathisen   M1014        30/79    26:21.03    8:20    25:51.01
490   Terri Johnson          F4044        10/78    26:33.04    8:20    25:51.05
491   Frank Salero           M4549        25/69    26:42.02    8:20    25:51.08
492   Laura Cordes           F2529       16/114    26:57.03    8:20    25:52.02
493   Michaela Davis         F1519       38/110    26:57.03    8:20    25:52.04
494   Clare Lester           F0109         2/22    26:13.08    8:20    25:52.05
495   Nicholas Ensign        M2529        46/95       27:17    8:20    25:53.04
496   Ian Reid               M1519        63/82    28:36.03    8:21    25:53.04
497   Blair Cobbett          F2529       17/114    26:55.07    8:21    25:53.08
498   Carly Roach            F2529       18/114    26:17.02    8:21    25:54.03
499   Mary Kate Osborne      F2529       19/114       26:17    8:21    25:54.07
500   Rae Holdreth           F2024       24/110    26:32.09    8:21    25:54.08
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501   Joseph Brancato        M2529        47/95    26:32.02    8:21    25:55.07
502   Sean Colligan          M4549        26/69    26:34.09    8:21    25:56.01
503   James Mayo             M3539        27/61       27:34    8:21    25:56.03
504   James Steinbeck        M3034        42/91    27:33.08    8:21    25:56.04
505   Clifford Manton        M4044        28/72    26:33.03    8:22    25:58.03
506   Nicholds Younts        M2529        48/95    26:35.05    8:22    25:58.04
507   Emma Eickhoff          F1519       39/110    27:21.05    8:22    25:58.06
508   Luke Meriwether        M3034        43/91    27:17.01    8:22    25:58.07
509   Steve Taylor           M5054        24/63    27:05.09    8:22    25:58.08
510   Adam Osborne           M2529        49/95    26:22.09    8:22    25:59.04
511   Shannon Pritchett      F2024       25/110    26:20.06    8:23    26:00.07
512   Kathy Gates            F2529       20/114    26:33.08    8:23       26:01
513   Emily Aldridge         F2024       26/110    26:31.08    8:23    26:01.09
514   Kathy Ayers            F3539        15/99    26:24.07    8:24    26:02.07
515   Donna Jones            F4549         6/83    26:26.02    8:24    26:04.02
516   John Brage             M4044        29/72    26:26.09    8:24    26:04.05
517   Mara Cohara            F3539        16/99    26:47.02    8:24    26:04.06
518   Nina Danielle          F1519       40/110    26:56.03    8:24    26:04.06
519   Natalie Brage          F4044        11/78       26:27    8:24       26:05
520   Lacey Kaser            F3034        21/95    26:09.02    8:24    26:05.03
521   Wade Behrman           M4044        30/72    26:56.01    8:25    26:05.09
522   Waldo Jimenez          M5054        25/63    26:56.04    8:25       26:07
523   Steven Susko           M5559        12/35    27:11.02    8:25    26:07.01
524   Madeline Cummings      F1519       41/110    26:17.02    8:25    26:07.08
525   Ben Rendo              M3034        44/91    26:47.04    8:25    26:07.09
526   Natalie Lievvance      F1519       42/110       26:19    8:26    26:09.07
527   George Heyns           M3034        45/91       26:53    8:26    26:10.08
528   Len Kuklenski          M6064         6/22    27:02.07    8:26       26:11
529   Denise Buehrer         F5054         5/50    27:23.09    8:26    26:11.08
530   Samantha Dinh-Phan     F2529       21/114    27:11.08    8:27    26:12.02
531   Steve Collier          M4044        31/72    27:15.05    8:27    26:12.04
532   Joseph Daneff          M1014        31/79    26:21.02    8:27    26:12.05
533   Lindsay Ryan           F2024       27/110    27:08.09    8:27    26:13.09
534   Jessica Montesano      F2529       22/114    27:27.05    8:27       26:14
535   Dustin Williams        M2529        50/95    27:07.06    8:27    26:14.02
536   Devin Erdal            F2024       28/110       26:54    8:28    26:16.07
537   Eileen Pritchett       F5054         6/50    26:36.04    8:28    26:16.08
538   Collin Brougham        M1014        32/79    28:14.05    8:28    26:16.09
539   John Dodd              M5559        13/35    26:54.06    8:29    26:18.05
540   Kendall Welch          F4549         7/83    26:56.09    8:29       26:19
541   Joni Kuhn              F5054         7/50    26:42.06    8:29    26:19.02
542   Chris Tate             M3034        46/91    27:22.01    8:29    26:19.02
543   Stacey Fisher          F2024       29/110    28:21.03    8:29    26:20.06
544   Aaron Thatcher         M3034        47/91    28:21.07    8:29    26:21.01
545   Cody Kildow            M1519        64/82    27:47.04    8:30    26:23.01
546   Allan Kells            M4044        32/72    27:42.01    8:30    26:23.07
547   Doug Edwards           M6064         7/22    27:14.03    8:31    26:25.03
548   Joanna Griffin         F2024       30/110    27:01.01    8:31    26:25.06
549   David Rouse            M3539        28/61    27:35.07    8:31    26:26.05
550   Trey Rouse             M1014        33/79       27:36    8:31    26:26.07
551   Donna Hall             F5054         8/50    26:40.05    8:32    26:27.09
552   Keith Krupinski        M5054        26/63    26:45.03    8:32    26:30.02
553   Chris Cook             M4044        33/72    27:38.05    8:33    26:30.07
554   Tyson Wallace          M2529        51/95       29:01    8:33       26:31
555   Sean O'Neill           M2529        52/95    27:33.03    8:33    26:31.03
556   Jennifer Murray        F3539        17/99    28:14.06    8:33    26:31.09
557   Cynthia Anderson       F4549         8/83    27:05.04    8:33    26:31.09
558   Payton Murray          M1014        34/79    26:59.03    8:33    26:32.02
559   Aaron Bornion          M3034        48/91    28:50.03    8:33    26:32.03
560   Emily Bergman          F3539        18/99    28:15.03    8:33    26:32.06
561   James Leonard          M1014        35/79    27:59.05    8:33    26:32.07
562   Jared Furman           M3539        29/61    26:55.04    8:34       26:34
563   Mark Dereberry         M4549        27/69    26:47.06    8:34    26:34.02
564   Clay McAtee            M2024        45/78    28:01.05    8:34    26:35.06
565   Liz Jarski             F2024       31/110    28:40.08    8:34    26:36.03
566   Kathi Heit             F4549         9/83    29:09.03    8:35       26:38
567   Seth Rush              M2529        53/95    29:13.05    8:35    26:38.04
568   Kelly Brueck           F3034        22/95    28:04.09    8:35    26:38.08
569   John Letourneau        M2529        54/95    28:00.05    8:35    26:39.04
570   Tripp Kirby            M3034        49/91    27:49.08    8:35    26:39.07
571   Cassie Phillips                       0/0    28:04.01    8:35    26:39.07
572   Peyton Laferla         M1014        36/79    26:43.05    8:35    26:39.09
573   Michelle Pitts         F4044        12/78    26:56.08    8:36    26:40.01
574   Daniel Coffman         M2024        46/78    28:19.06    8:36    26:41.05
575   Allison Kirby          F3034        23/95       27:52    8:36       26:42
576   Ben Brown              M3034        50/91    27:48.06    8:36    26:42.03
577   Travis Bradburn        M3539        30/61    27:32.02    8:37    26:43.03
578   Jim Werner             M5559        14/35    27:23.01    8:37    26:43.08
579   Kathy Fox              F2529       23/114    27:30.07    8:37    26:43.09
580   Noah Barajas           M1014        37/79    26:46.07    8:37    26:44.02
581   Katie Martin           F2529       24/114    29:12.04    8:37    26:45.09
582   Tom Leonard            M5054        27/63    28:13.03    8:37    26:46.02
583   Ian Craycraft          M0109         5/27    27:34.07    8:38    26:46.03
584   Jake Beery             M1014        38/79       27:11    8:38    26:46.04
585   Susan Goertz           F5559         4/29    27:32.09    8:38       26:47
586   Chase Watson           M2024        47/78    27:15.08    8:38    26:47.05
587   Maurice Bradley        M3034        51/91    27:07.05    8:38    26:47.06
588   Whitney Palecek        F2024       32/110    27:16.02    8:38    26:48.01
589   Jay Stewart            M5559        15/35    27:15.01    8:38    26:48.04
590   Scott Gage             M3539        31/61    28:48.05    8:38       26:49
591   Maddson Hannah         F1519       43/110    27:09.07    8:39       26:51
592   David Rendo            M2529        55/95       26:58    8:39    26:51.02
593   Tracy Vandyke          F4044        13/78    27:40.06    8:39    26:51.07
594   Chad Brueck            M3034        52/91    28:18.09    8:40    26:52.05
595   Tess Van Voorhees      F1014        12/65    27:24.01    8:40       26:53
596   Becky Vick             F2529       25/114       28:50    8:40    26:53.03
597   Pam Hall               F4044        14/78    27:25.07    8:40    26:53.07
598   Paige Yates            F1519       44/110    28:02.08    8:40    26:54.02
599   Kaitlin Edwards        F1519       45/110    27:41.07    8:40    26:54.04
600   Andrew Wilkerson       M3539        32/61    28:34.01    8:40    26:55.03
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601   Kinsy Kuhn             F1519       46/110    27:16.02    8:40    26:55.05
602   Ellie Link             F1519       47/110    27:16.04    8:40    26:55.05
603   Gretchen Moran         F3539        19/99    27:40.01    8:41    26:55.09
604   Carol Welsh            F4549        10/83    27:39.09    8:41    26:56.02
605   Stuart Brewer          M2024        48/78       26:57    8:41       26:57
606   Robert Collier         M4044        34/72    28:02.02    8:41    26:58.06
607   Robbie Collier         M1014        39/79    28:02.05    8:42    26:59.01
608   Meghan Wilson          F1014        13/65    27:01.05    8:42    26:59.06
609   Blake Callaway         M2529        56/95    28:48.08    8:42    27:00.08
610   Jamie Gates            F2529       26/114    27:56.04    8:42    27:01.07
611   Nick McQuillen         M2529        57/95    29:13.08    8:43    27:02.01
612   Michaella Hill         F3034        24/95    27:46.08    8:43    27:02.06
613   Charles Jack           M5054        28/63    28:01.07    8:43    27:04.03
614   Kristen Williams       F2529       27/114    27:58.07    8:44    27:05.03
615   Mark Allen             M3539        33/61    27:23.07    8:44    27:05.06
616   Christina Dereberry    F4549        11/83       30:05    8:44    27:06.02
617   Luke Smith             M0109         6/27    27:36.05    8:44    27:07.04
618   Rod Oathout            M4044        35/72    28:08.02    8:45    27:08.02
619   Troy Breshears         M1014        40/79    28:20.02    8:45    27:08.03
620   Jackie Ross            F2024       33/110    28:33.06    8:45    27:09.01
621   Nathan Brown           M2024        49/78    29:36.07    8:45    27:09.02
622   Amy Brown              F3539        20/99    28:19.08    8:46    27:11.04
623   Amanda Reece           F1014        14/65       28:21    8:46    27:11.04
624   Jeremy Morris          M3034        53/91    27:22.02    8:46       27:12
625   Christina Still        F3034        25/95    28:21.07    8:46    27:12.06
626   Sarah Maria            F2529       28/114    29:00.08    8:46    27:13.04
627   Joseph Reece           M4044        36/72    28:23.04    8:46    27:13.05
628   Adam Herndon           M2529        58/95    29:20.06    8:46    27:13.09
629   Cortney Zook           F2529       29/114    27:55.04    8:47       27:16
630   Jeff Dillon            M3539        34/61    29:22.02    8:47    27:16.02
631   Jacob Krahenbultz      M1014        41/79    27:31.04    8:47    27:16.03
632   Sara Elliott           F3539        21/99    28:19.08    8:47    27:16.09
633   Michael Catlin         M3034        54/91    29:34.04    8:47    27:17.01
634   Sam Olden              M1014        42/79    28:11.01    8:48    27:17.06
635   Chuck Light            M4549        28/69    28:05.06    8:48    27:18.01
636   Cortland Strong        M1014        43/79    27:25.06    8:48    27:19.04
637   Gerry Richardson       M5559        16/35    28:02.05    8:49    27:20.04
638   Kelley Richardson      F2024       34/110       28:03    8:49    27:20.05
639   Leah Mc Collough       F0109         3/22    27:49.09    8:49    27:20.08
640   Brad Fisher            M3539        35/61    28:11.06    8:49       27:21
641   Bill Geiger            M6569         4/15    28:38.06    8:49    27:21.02
642   Megan Heyns            F2529       30/114    28:05.08    8:49    27:23.02
643   Carly Byrne            F1014        15/65    27:27.07    8:49    27:23.04
644   Jackie Bruening        F4044        15/78    28:14.04    8:50    27:23.09
645   Leigh Nelson           F2529       31/114    30:15.03    8:50    27:25.03
646   Tyler Bedell           M2024        50/78    29:20.03    8:50    27:25.07
647   Kathleen Rooney        F5054         9/50    28:35.04    8:50    27:26.05
648   Kara Kramme            F2024       35/110    28:10.09    8:51    27:26.09
649   Christopher Fry        M3539        36/61    28:08.07    8:51    27:27.03
650   Jason Spacek           M3034        55/91    28:08.09    8:51    27:27.07
651   Abby Berger            F1014        16/65    28:23.01    8:51    27:27.09
652   Jo Hannah Harman       F2024       36/110    27:55.06    8:51    27:29.02
653   Anna Suarez            F4044        16/78       28:01    8:52       27:30
654   Sam Timmermans         M1014        44/79    29:26.01    8:52    27:30.07
655   Todd Maxwell           M4549        29/69    28:13.01    8:52    27:30.07
656   Ryan Sutton            M3539        37/61    28:12.07    8:52    27:30.08
657   Seth Jahraus           M0109         7/27    29:44.09    8:52    27:30.08
658   Chris Timmermans       M4044        37/72    29:26.06    8:52    27:31.05
659   Brenden Van Berkum     M1519        65/82    29:02.01    8:52    27:31.08
660   Bill McGovern          M6569         5/15       27:38    8:52    27:32.06
661   Chris Todd             M5054        29/63    27:51.01    8:53    27:33.01
662   Jennifer Oprisu        F4549        12/83    29:32.01    8:53    27:34.02
663   Chad Chambers          M4044        38/72    28:25.03    8:53    27:34.06
664   John Carlton           M2529        59/95    29:12.01    8:53       27:35
665   Alex Hartley           F2024       37/110    29:20.03    8:54       27:36
666   Angie Bland            F3539        22/99    28:40.04    8:54    27:36.06
667   Mindy Drewno           F3034        26/95    28:06.01    8:54    27:36.06
668   Curtis Lindeman        M5559        17/35    28:14.09    8:54    27:36.06
669   Max Goertzen           M0109         8/27    28:50.03    8:54    27:37.08
670   Katelynn Bennett       F2024       38/110    29:51.07    8:54    27:38.02
671   Laura Bennett          F1519       48/110    29:52.02    8:54    27:38.08
672   Ben Oprisu             M1014        45/79    29:37.05    8:55    27:39.02
673   Anke Schulze           F4044        17/78    28:32.07    8:55    27:39.06
674   Erin Kendrick          F3034        27/95    29:23.01    8:55       27:40
675   Vicki Hensley          F5559         5/29    29:23.03    8:55    27:40.06
676   Kent Slawson           M4549        30/69    28:32.09    8:55    27:40.09
677   Lyle Anderson          M1519        66/82    30:25.02    8:55    27:41.02
678   Christopher Cary       M2529        60/95    28:37.09    8:55    27:41.02
679   Christine Curren       F4549        13/83    29:04.01    8:55    27:41.07
680   Alyson Murphy          F2529       32/114    28:27.04    8:56    27:42.03
681   Andrew Murphy          M2529        61/95    28:27.04    8:56       27:43
682   Shawn Churchman        M2024        51/78    29:12.04    8:56    27:43.02
683   Chenea Rowlett         F2024       39/110       29:13    8:56    27:43.03
684   Jessica Hayes          F1519       49/110    29:28.07    8:56    27:43.04
685   J Martin Engelke       M4044        39/72    30:39.02    8:56       27:44
686   Jim Banfield           M4044        40/72    29:24.04    8:56    27:44.03
687   Angela Kosa            F3539        23/99    29:24.07    8:56    27:45.01
688   Gena Lindsay           F2529       33/114    29:16.07    8:57    27:46.04
689   Bradley Poos           M1014        46/79    29:17.01    8:57    27:46.06
690   Michael Yeager         M1519        67/82       28:18    8:57       27:48
691   Ellen Todd             F5054        10/50    28:05.07    8:57    27:48.03
692   Kathleen Purduski      F5559         6/29       27:52    8:58    27:48.04
693   Jennifer Teiwes        F4044        18/78    28:41.01    8:58    27:48.06
694   Kevin Ramos            M1014        47/79    27:59.01    8:58    27:48.06
695   Sadi Clement           F3034        28/95    28:39.04    8:58    27:48.09
696   Robert Beaird          M4549        31/69       27:55    8:58    27:49.08
697   Brent Burri            M4549        32/69    29:05.09    8:59    27:52.07
698   Greg Goertzen          M4549        33/69    29:05.05    8:59    27:53.02
699   Matt Leonard           M1519        68/82    29:19.09    8:59    27:53.05
700   Randie Lowe            F2024       40/110       28:36    9:00    27:54.08
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701   Tristan Meck-Gilbert   M3034        56/91    28:58.06    9:00    27:55.08
702   Roger Wilson           M5054        30/63    29:02.08    9:00       27:56
703   Rachel Babcock         F2024       41/110    29:51.03    9:00    27:56.03
704   Daniel Williams        M2024        52/78    28:54.04    9:00    27:56.05
705   Brad Babcock           M5559        18/35    29:51.04    9:00    27:56.07
706   Kathy Strobbe          F3034        29/95       29:36    9:00       27:57
707   Sandra West            F3539        24/99    28:43.01    9:00    27:57.04
708   Caitlin Osborn         F2024       42/110    29:39.05    9:01    27:57.09
709   Brian Thompson         M3539        38/61    29:58.01    9:01    27:58.01
710   Nathan Decarro         M3034        57/91    28:59.02    9:01    27:58.04
711   Richard Burkholde      M4549        34/69       29:13    9:01    27:59.01
712   Dennis Morgan          M6569         6/15    28:19.05    9:01    27:59.01
713   Mark Elling            M4044        41/72    29:32.09    9:01    27:59.02
714   Wayne Holbelmann       M7074          1/5    28:30.04    9:01    27:59.04
715   Shannon Giamalva       F3034        30/95    28:17.01    9:01    27:59.07
716   Tj Spiresweet          M2529        62/95    30:55.01    9:01    27:59.09
717   Katie Wempe            F2529       34/114    28:17.04    9:01       28:00
718   Carrie Murray          F3034        31/95    28:45.02    9:01    28:00.02
719   Lauren Kuhn            F2024       43/110    28:21.05    9:01    28:00.06
720   Laura Davies           F3034        32/95    30:35.07    9:01    28:00.06
721   Jacob Pullen           M3034        58/91    28:36.05    9:01    28:00.07
722   Taylor Felton          M2024        53/78    28:21.06    9:02    28:00.08
723   Penny Burnidge         F4549        14/83    29:10.06    9:02    28:01.09
724   Cristina Burns         F4044        19/78    29:09.07    9:02    28:02.09
725   Emily Felton           F2024       44/110    28:21.09    9:02    28:03.01
726   Anilda Cook            M4044        42/72    29:09.07    9:02    28:03.02
727   Joseph Williamson      M1519        69/82    29:11.05    9:03    28:05.04
728   Grace MacMurchy        F4549        15/83    28:19.03    9:03    28:06.04
729   Megan Martorana        F3034        33/95    29:33.08    9:03    28:06.05
730   Martin Skjoedt         M1519        70/82    28:28.01    9:04    28:09.04
731   Julie Parks            F4549        16/83    29:00.05    9:05    28:10.08
732   Tracy Colon            F4549        17/83    28:38.05    9:05    28:11.04
733   Brian Hash             M3539        39/61    29:52.06    9:05    28:11.09
734   Bobbie Martinez        M3034        59/91    29:47.03    9:05       28:12
735   Veronica Giedd         F3034        34/95    28:38.07    9:05    28:12.08
736   Kelsey Beyer           F2024       45/110    28:48.03    9:06    28:13.08
737   Lorrie Eddins          F4549        18/83    29:03.03    9:07    28:17.03
738   Kai Welsh              F1014        17/65       29:12    9:07    28:17.06
739   Dillon Alderson        M1519        71/82    28:41.07    9:07       28:18
740   Stephanie Butler       F3034        35/95    28:39.08    9:07    28:19.04
741   David Weber            M2024        54/78    30:13.04    9:08    28:19.08
742   David Clevinger        M4044        43/72    29:53.08    9:08       28:20
743   Kendra Bealmear        F5054        11/50    28:53.09    9:08    28:20.01
744   Makenzie Hutchcraft    F2024       46/110    30:18.01    9:08    28:20.08
745   Mike Collins           M3539        40/61    29:07.09    9:08    28:21.09
746   Cameron Corbet         M2024        55/78    30:05.09    9:08    28:22.04
747   Anna Gutteridge        F1014        18/65       28:28    9:09    28:23.02
748   Haley Bestgen          F2024       47/110    29:45.05    9:09    28:24.02
749   Katie Balint           F1519       50/110    30:27.05    9:09    28:24.06
750   Anthony Pernice        M3034        60/91    28:42.05    9:10    28:26.06
751   Kate Jamison           F1519       51/110    31:10.08    9:10    28:26.07
752   Jordan Murphy          F1519       52/110    29:25.09    9:10    28:27.05
753   Barbara Drollinger     F4549        19/83    29:17.02    9:10    28:27.05
754   Ryan Haywood           M2529        63/95    30:11.08    9:10    28:28.02
755   Tracy Rendo            F3034        36/95    29:08.09    9:11    28:29.05
756   David Ruiz             M1014        48/79    30:06.09    9:11    28:29.06
757   John Appino            M5559        19/35    29:05.06    9:11    28:29.08
758   Shayla Kramer          F2529       35/114    29:53.09    9:11    28:30.01
759   Peter Armbrust         M1519        72/82    30:25.06    9:11    28:30.02
760   Evan Oathout           M1014        49/79    29:23.05    9:11    28:30.07
761   Olivia Miller          F1519       53/110    29:34.04    9:12       28:32
762   Kelsey Merrigan        F1519       54/110    29:06.05    9:12    28:32.07
763   Duke Ii Maddox         F1014        19/65    29:40.03    9:12    28:32.08
764   Jill Bugh              F4044        20/78    29:49.06    9:12    28:33.02
765   Nina Lieber            F3034        37/95    31:34.03    9:12    28:33.02
766   Cory Jadwin            M3034        61/91       31:35    9:12    28:33.07
767   Charlene Ruiz          F4549        20/83    30:10.09    9:12       28:34
768   Zach Osborne           M2024        56/78       28:58    9:12    28:34.03
769   Trenice Noelker        F3539        25/99    29:26.05    9:12    28:34.04
770   Bruce Fjellman         M6064         8/22    29:27.02    9:12    28:34.06
771   Deanna Di Salvo        F3034        38/95    31:17.07    9:13    28:35.07
772   Missy Petit            F2529       36/114    31:19.06    9:13    28:37.06
773   Valery Snyder          F1519       55/110    29:08.08    9:13    28:37.07
774   Karla Jamison          F1519       56/110    31:22.06    9:14    28:38.06
775   Maggi Wolfe            F1519       57/110    29:37.02    9:14    28:38.07
776   Kennedy Ruckh          F1014        20/65    29:01.09    9:14    28:38.08
777   Amanda Fuller          F1519       58/110    28:44.09    9:14       28:39
778   Patty Wolfe            F5054        12/50    29:37.01    9:14    28:39.08
779   Jack Miller            M1014        50/79    29:42.05    9:14    28:39.09
780   Jeremy Schmitz         M2529        64/95    28:55.06    9:14       28:40
781   Shannon Bennett        F2024       48/110    31:03.09    9:14       28:40
782   Terri Wilson           F4549        21/83    31:09.07    9:14    28:40.02
783   Nickie Pullen          F2529       37/114    29:15.05    9:14    28:40.05
784   Leonora Miller         F5054        13/50    29:33.08    9:14    28:40.07
785   Christinaber Bertrand  F4044        21/78    31:22.08    9:15    28:41.02
786   Nick McCurry           M2024        57/78    30:03.02    9:15    28:42.02
787   Andrew Askren          M3034        62/91    31:37.09    9:15    28:42.04
788   Michael Davis          M4549        35/69    29:47.07    9:15    28:43.02
789   Jon Jahraus            M4549        36/69    30:57.05    9:15       28:44
790   Mary Viveros           F5054        14/50    30:32.02    9:15       28:44
791   Stephanie Tholl        F1519       59/110    29:29.08    9:15    28:44.03
792   Graham Jobson          M3539        41/61    30:17.02    9:16    28:44.03
793   Bryan Ruoff            M4549        37/69    30:35.09    9:16    28:46.09
794   Mike Svetlic           M6064         9/22    29:42.01    9:17       28:48
795   Beth Carr              F2529       38/114    30:34.01    9:17    28:48.09
796   Julie Somora           F3539        26/99    29:45.04    9:17    28:49.01
797   Randy Nehrt            M4044        44/72    31:12.04    9:17    28:49.09
798   Matt Strobbe           M3034        63/91       30:29    9:17    28:50.03
799   Angela Shoemaker       F3539        27/99    29:50.07    9:17    28:50.03
800   Sherry MacK            F2529       39/114    30:01.03    9:18    28:50.05
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801   David Sprick           M4044        45/72       29:47    9:18    28:50.05
802   Joyce Conley           F5559         7/29    30:01.03    9:18    28:51.02
803   Scott Hedrick          M4044        46/72    29:31.05    9:18    28:52.05
804   Kim Reser              M5054        31/63    29:29.04    9:18    28:52.09
805   Ryan Utterback         M1519        73/82    31:02.08    9:19    28:54.04
806   Catherine Pease        F5054        15/50    30:25.09    9:19    28:56.03
807   Molly Brown            F2529       40/114    31:22.01    9:19    28:56.05
808   Doug Dienhart          M4044        47/72    29:46.05    9:19    28:56.07
809   Tera West              F4549        22/83    31:21.08    9:20    28:57.01
810   Noelle Foster          F1519       60/110    32:02.08    9:20    28:57.08
811   Jacob Morgan           M2024        58/78    30:18.03    9:20       28:58
812   Brandon Alexander      M1519        74/82    32:03.01    9:20    28:58.03
813   Spencer Dulaney        M5559        20/35    31:58.03    9:20    28:59.02
814   Ana Ryan               F1014        21/65       29:33    9:20    28:59.05
815   Kathryn Blair          F2024       49/110    30:52.07    9:21    29:00.01
816   Jenny Weber            F2024       50/110    30:53.02    9:21    29:00.01
817   Michelle Krahenbuhl    F1519       61/110    29:14.08    9:21    29:00.02
818   Bri Wyatt              F1519       62/110    29:29.08    9:21    29:00.04
819   Shamun Mohammed        M1519        75/82    29:29.05    9:21    29:00.05
820   Tessa Rhodus           F3034        39/95       30:31    9:21       29:02
821   Aaron Rhodus           M3034        64/91    30:31.07    9:21    29:02.04
822   Amy Sickman            F2024       51/110    30:28.05    9:21    29:02.08
823   Rene Mc Collough       F1014        22/65    29:35.07    9:22       29:03
824   Karen Lane             F6064         1/13    29:18.08    9:22       29:03
825   Laura Sickman          F1519       63/110    30:28.06    9:22    29:03.02
826   Kyle Lee               M1014        51/79    30:30.03    9:22    29:03.03
827   Aaron Crawford         M3034        65/91    30:40.07    9:23    29:06.02
828   Josi Lloyd             F2529       41/114       30:43    9:23    29:06.03
829   Linda Phillips                        0/0    30:32.09    9:23    29:07.04
830   Michael Naylor         M3539        42/61    29:59.04    9:23    29:08.01
831   Cooper Downey          M2024        59/78    30:52.08    9:23    29:08.07
832   Karen Burec            F3539        28/99    29:24.03    9:24    29:09.04
833   Parker Kirtley         M1014        52/79    32:03.05    9:24    29:11.04
834   Laura Morgan           F2024       52/110    30:33.08    9:25       29:13
835   Jenny Bond             F3539        29/99    30:11.09    9:25    29:13.02
836   Shaun Eldreth          M3539        43/61    31:13.03    9:25    29:13.05
837   Jennifer Hammond       F4044        22/78    29:26.06    9:25    29:13.07
838   Adam Fatheree          M1014        53/79    31:29.08    9:25    29:14.02
839   Carter Barajas         M1014        54/79    29:18.01    9:25    29:15.02
840   Lilly Muller           F1014        23/65    29:18.06    9:25    29:15.03
841   Fabiola Troncoso       F2529       42/114    29:31.01    9:26    29:15.04
842   Lauren Jimenez         F1519       64/110    30:05.06    9:26    29:15.07
843   Sheri Farmer           F3539        30/99    29:49.01    9:26    29:16.03
844   Leah Kanne             F3034        40/95    31:50.07    9:26    29:16.07
845   Ryan Hammond           M0109         9/27    29:31.04    9:27    29:18.08
846   Tyler True             M2529        65/95    31:37.08    9:27    29:19.07
847   Pehr Luedtke           M3539        44/61    31:52.03    9:27    29:20.03
848   Andrea Glatz           F3034        41/95    29:32.08    9:28    29:22.09
849   Elizabeth Young        F1519       65/110    29:40.07    9:28    29:22.09
850   Greta Nepsteid         F1519       66/110    29:40.09    9:28    29:23.01
851   Brad Marvel            M2529        66/95    31:57.01    9:28    29:23.01
852   Elvin Hollon           M5559        21/35    30:15.08    9:29    29:24.08
853   Beth Malinowski        F3034        42/95    30:02.05    9:29    29:25.07
854   Kyle Bishop            M2024        60/78    31:35.02    9:29    29:26.09
855   Carrie Ross            F4044        23/78    30:50.07    9:29    29:26.09
856   Mark Leggett           M5054        32/63    31:35.05    9:29    29:27.03
857   Paula Flynn            F4549        23/83    32:12.04    9:29    29:27.04
858   Matthew Dunnery        M3034        66/91    30:07.02    9:30    29:28.02
859   Sarah Aebersold        F1014        24/65       31:19    9:30    29:28.03
860   Annie Gibson           F3034        43/95    30:36.01    9:30    29:28.07
861   Taylor O'Sullivan      F1014        25/65    29:44.02    9:30       29:29
862   Annette Letourneau     F5559         8/29    30:51.01    9:30    29:29.01
863   Larry Schifsky         M4549        38/69    31:25.02    9:30    29:29.01
864   Rachel Regan           F2024       53/110    29:38.04    9:30    29:30.04
865   Kelley Sears           F6569          1/5    30:22.07    9:31    29:32.04
866   Valerie Blevins        F4549        24/83    30:33.02    9:31    29:32.06
867   Sarah Hinton           F3034        44/95    30:52.07    9:31       29:33
868   Deric Mendez           M3034        67/91    29:46.01    9:32    29:34.03
869   Megan Ensign           F1519       67/110    30:58.08    9:32    29:34.05
870   Sue Scalard            F5559         9/29    29:51.07    9:32    29:34.07
871   Nathan Gurera          M1014        55/79       30:27    9:32       29:35
872   Amber Williams         F3034        45/95    29:52.07    9:32    29:36.02
873   Adam Berger            M3034        68/91    31:06.08    9:32    29:36.03
874   Kim Morock             F5559        10/29    30:42.01    9:32    29:36.04
875   Cameron Forbes         M2024        61/78    31:47.02    9:32    29:36.05
876   Megan Donaldson        F3539        31/99       30:46    9:32    29:36.06
877   Tierney Cherise        F3034        46/95    31:07.01    9:32    29:36.07
878   Kristi Ensign          F2529       43/114    31:02.09    9:33    29:38.08
879   Willie Yuen            M2529        67/95    31:27.09    9:33    29:39.04
880   Stephanie Yuen         F2529       44/114       31:28    9:33    29:39.04
881   Shea Worley            F0109         4/22    30:42.07    9:33    29:39.08
882   Terry Gates            M3034        69/91    30:35.02    9:34    29:40.03
883   Heather Sulzen         F2529       45/114    31:30.02    9:34    29:40.06
884   Andy Josey             M5054        33/63    31:59.08    9:34    29:41.05
885   Becky Beyer            F5054        16/50    30:17.08    9:35    29:43.05
886   Deegan Rodriguez       M1014        56/79    30:59.07    9:35    29:44.09
887   Melissa Roesch         F2024       54/110    31:18.03    9:35       29:45
888   Christy Rodriguez      F3034        47/95    30:59.06    9:35    29:45.01
889   Erin Ringer            F1519       68/110    30:36.08    9:35       29:46
890   Abbie Moyes            F1519       69/110    31:25.07    9:36    29:47.04
891   Nikki Moss             F1519       70/110    32:29.04    9:36    29:48.02
892   Tracey Wright          F3034        48/95    31:46.01    9:36    29:48.08
893   Thomas Harland         M2024        62/78       31:22    9:36    29:48.09
894   Kristina Miller        F4044        24/78       31:22    9:36       29:49
895   Lindsey Schneider      F2024       55/110    31:47.08    9:36    29:49.02
896   Jessica Link           F4549        25/83    30:13.09    9:37    29:49.08
897   Kathleen Snipes        F4549        26/83    31:29.09    9:37    29:49.08
898   Darcy Gilbert          F4044        25/78    30:38.05    9:37    29:50.03
899   Steven Blair           M5559        22/35    31:42.07    9:37    29:50.04
900   Rob Redman             M3539        45/61    30:10.01    9:37    29:50.08
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901   Samantha Forbes        F2024       56/110    32:02.06    9:37    29:51.04
902   Andren Wempe           M2529        68/95    30:10.03    9:37    29:51.04
903   Taylor Dorrel          F1014        26/65    31:43.01    9:37    29:51.06
904   Scott Aldridge         M2529        69/95    30:21.03    9:37    29:51.07
905   Conor Brennan          M2024        63/78    30:09.07    9:37    29:51.08
906   Gesa Brennan           F2529       46/114    30:09.08    9:37    29:52.02
907   Natalie Seuell         F2024       57/110    32:02.06    9:37    29:52.05
908   Rachel Churchman       F2024       58/110       31:22    9:38    29:52.08
909   Brandon Seuell         M2529        70/95    32:03.01    9:38    29:52.08
910   Chris Parkey           M3034        70/91    30:34.01    9:38    29:53.02
911   Michael Yuen           M2529        71/95    31:42.05    9:38    29:53.03
912   Rachel Parkey          F2529       47/114    30:33.09    9:38    29:53.06
913   Paige Perlik           F4044        26/78    30:47.05    9:38    29:53.09
914   Paul Kirtley           M4549        39/69    32:45.02    9:38    29:54.01
915   Pam Morris             F4549        27/83    30:50.04    9:38    29:55.07
916   Dallas Giedd           M2529        72/95    30:22.04    9:39    29:56.09
917   Karen Bertram          F5054        17/50    30:41.07    9:39       29:57
918   Doug Holoubek          M4044        48/72       30:08    9:39    29:57.01
919   John Schneider         M3539        46/61    31:56.07    9:39    29:57.02
920   Abby Hicks             F2529       48/114    31:14.07    9:40    29:59.02
921   Martin Kanne           M5559        23/35    31:19.01    9:40    29:59.05
922   Sarah Schneider        F2529       49/114    31:59.01    9:40    29:59.06
923   Katie Bittel           F2024       59/110       32:31    9:40    30:00.05
924   Pon Carr               M2529        73/95       31:48    9:41       30:02
925   Leann Carver Jones     F4549        28/83    31:11.09    9:41    30:02.01
926   Robert Aebersold       M4549        40/69    31:53.02    9:41    30:02.02
927   Nichole Engle          F4044        27/78    32:48.07    9:41    30:03.01
928   Kali Schoening         F1014        27/65    31:22.02    9:41    30:04.05
929   Emily Walter           F1014        28/65       32:05    9:41    30:04.08
930   Amber Yuen             F3034        49/95    31:54.06    9:42    30:05.01
931   Jasmina Fazlic         F2529       50/114    30:23.09    9:42       30:06
932   Joan Jones             F4549        29/83    30:30.09    9:42    30:07.04
933   Jonathan Appino        M3034        71/91    30:42.02    9:42    30:07.05
934   Nicholas Young         M2529        74/95    32:32.01    9:43    30:08.03
935   Mary Kate Brown        F1014        29/65    31:19.05    9:43    30:08.05
936   Todd Osborn            M4549        41/69    31:59.03    9:43    30:09.06
937   Julie Tapp             F3034        50/95    31:25.07    9:43    30:09.08
938   Rj Pratt               M3034        72/91    32:38.05    9:43    30:09.08
939   Pam Slawson            F5054        18/50    31:01.06    9:43    30:09.09
940   Taylor Keen            F1519       71/110    30:59.08    9:43    30:10.08
941   Hannah Walter          F1519       72/110    32:10.06    9:43       30:11
942   William Getha          M6064        10/22    31:26.01    9:43    30:11.02
943   Scott Storie           M4044        49/72    31:23.01    9:44       30:13
944   Sarah Storie           F3539        32/99    31:22.08    9:44    30:13.02
945   Cindy Richey           F4549        30/83    31:28.01    9:44    30:13.07
946   Marly Arbuckle         F3539        33/99    33:03.08    9:45    30:14.05
947   David Kiehl            M2024        64/78    32:30.01    9:45    30:15.01
948   Angela Chavez          F3539        34/99    30:46.06    9:45    30:15.07
949   Lisa Keen              F4044        28/78    31:04.02    9:45    30:15.08
950   Mike Flynn             M4549        42/69    33:03.07    9:46    30:18.08
951   Jackie Lester          F3539        35/99    30:40.07    9:46    30:19.03
952   Lauren Albani          F2529       51/114       31:49    9:46    30:20.01
953   Elizabeth Albani       F1519       73/110       31:49    9:46    30:20.05
954   Dion Stroble           M4044        50/72    32:09.05    9:47    30:21.03
955   Darlene Medley         F6064         2/13    31:24.01    9:47    30:22.02
956   Kelly Wilbur           F2529       52/114       32:53    9:47    30:23.05
957   Staci Hash             F3539        36/99    32:04.04    9:47    30:23.07
958   Jennifer Collier       F3539        37/99    32:06.08    9:48    30:24.05
959   Justine Froude         F1519       74/110    31:00.05    9:48    30:25.08
960   Dianne Chiu            F5559        11/29    31:21.04    9:48    30:25.09
961   Jake Masters           M2024        65/78    31:27.02    9:48    30:26.02
962   Kale Masters           M1519        76/82    31:27.01    9:48    30:26.04
963   Janet Sutton           F4549        31/83    31:34.03    9:49    30:26.08
964   Coleen Scheider        F5054        19/50    31:07.07    9:49    30:27.07
965   Brett Hatcher          M2529        75/95    32:52.07    9:49    30:28.09
966   Jenifer Burch          F3034        51/95    31:57.02    9:50    30:30.04
967   Jillissa Rush          F2529       53/114    33:05.09    9:50    30:30.05
968   Matt Moriarty          M3034        73/91    30:30.09    9:50    30:30.09
969   Leslie Duhham          F2529       54/114    30:32.01    9:50    30:31.02
970   Natalie Calvert        F3539        38/99    30:39.06    9:50    30:32.02
971   Andrew O'Sullivan      M1519        77/82    30:46.01    9:50    30:32.05
972   Danny McElwain         M5054        34/63    31:56.06    9:50       30:33
973   Phillip Witt           M5559        24/35    31:37.07    9:50       30:33
974   Nani Welsh             F1014        30/65    31:27.07    9:51    30:33.07
975   Craig MacKin           M2529        76/95    30:34.07    9:51    30:34.07
976   Linzi O'Laughlin       F2529       55/114    33:11.04    9:52    30:36.08
977   Sarah Scarbrough       F2024       60/110    30:48.02    9:52    30:37.06
978   Christina Elam         F3539        39/99    32:37.06    9:52    30:38.02
979   Grace Wineinger        F0109         5/22    32:46.06    9:52    30:39.02
980   Joshlyn Barajas        F3539        40/99    32:50.05    9:53    30:41.02
981   Claine Hoy             F0109         6/22    32:49.02    9:53       30:42
982   Jake Souza             M3034        74/91       31:40    9:53    30:42.02
983   Dylan Brougham         M1014        57/79    32:40.07    9:54    30:42.05
984   Angela Rodriguez       F1014        31/65    31:48.09    9:54       30:43
985   Rob Perschau           M6064        11/22    31:49.04    9:54    30:43.03
986   Max Geiman             M7074          2/5    32:06.08    9:54    30:43.07
987   Lauran Gilstrap        F1519       75/110    32:21.07    9:54    30:44.06
988   Sarah Dunnery          F3034        52/95    31:24.09    9:55    30:45.07
989   Tanner Wilkens         M2529        77/95    32:01.08    9:55    30:45.09
990   Kelsey Ruoff           F1519       76/110    32:34.06    9:55    30:46.01
991   Michael O'Hara         M6064        12/22    32:04.05    9:55    30:46.07
992   Brieanne Hilton        F2529       56/114    32:14.03    9:55    30:47.09
993   Joseph Brown           M2529        78/95    33:15.08    9:55       30:48
994   Pablo Ramirez          M1519        78/82    32:42.08    9:56    30:49.02
995   Isaac Jacobo           M1519        79/82    33:33.02    9:56    30:49.03
996   Chuck Becvar           M4549        43/69    32:59.04    9:56    30:49.05
997   Ryan Douglas           M2529        79/95    32:38.09    9:56    30:50.07
998   Brandi Jahnke          F3034        53/95    32:41.07    9:56       30:51
999   Tom Welsh              M5054        35/63    31:36.08    9:57    30:52.04
1000  Makenzie Morock        F1519       77/110    31:58.02    9:57    30:52.05
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1001  Jordyn Burnidge        F2024       61/110    31:59.01    9:57    30:53.06
1002  Nedra Fjoser           F5559        12/29    32:34.02    9:57    30:53.07
1003  Lauren Thompson        F2529       57/114    31:31.04    9:58    30:55.05
1004  Danielle Leggett       F2529       58/114    33:03.09    9:58    30:56.06
1005  Tom Sullivan           M4549        44/69    32:14.06    9:59    30:58.06
1006  Suzanne Shepherd       F2529       59/114    33:50.07    9:59    30:59.07
1007  Kristina Gurera        F4044        29/78       31:52    9:59    31:00.01
1008  Courtlin Osborn        F1519       78/110    32:42.03    9:59    31:00.04
1009  Kim Letcher            F4549        32/83       32:13    9:59    31:00.07
1010  Annette Regan          F4044        30/78    32:54.07    9:59    31:00.09
1011  Courtney Osborn        F2024       62/110    32:42.06   10:00       31:01
1012  Ashley Hyvari          F2529       60/114    33:12.04   10:00    31:01.05
1013  Karen Eagle            F3539        41/99    32:42.02   10:00    31:02.06
1014  Stacey Crabtree        F4044        31/78    31:44.01   10:00       31:03
1015  Alyson Boyd            F2529       61/114    33:13.05   10:00    31:03.07
1016  Cali Gassman           F4549        33/83    31:05.09   10:01    31:04.05
1017  Paige Wolf             F1014        32/65    31:05.08   10:01    31:04.05
1018  Kelly Seymour          F4044        32/78    32:17.06   10:01    31:05.03
1019  Molly Ross             F1519       79/110    31:24.03   10:01    31:05.08
1020  Johnny Gosset          M2024        66/78       33:55   10:01    31:06.02
1021  Sarah Washington       F3539        42/99    32:00.08   10:01    31:06.04
1022  Brett Olson            M2529        80/95    33:55.02   10:01    31:06.08
1023  Kevin Hughes           M0109        10/27    33:29.02   10:02    31:07.06
1024  Mike McCoy             M4549        45/69    32:39.08   10:02    31:08.02
1025  Sandra Hughes          F3034        54/95    33:29.02   10:02    31:08.02
1026  Mitch Churchman        M5054        36/63    32:40.03   10:02    31:08.05
1027  Scott Mc Caffrey       M2024        67/78    31:55.09   10:02    31:08.07
1028  Abbey English          F2024       63/110       31:56   10:02    31:08.08
1029  Sarah Landram          F2529       62/114    32:25.06   10:02    31:08.09
1030  Kristi Clark           F5054        20/50    33:50.01   10:02    31:09.03
1031  J.J. Clark             M2024        68/78    33:50.02   10:02    31:09.07
1032  Cameron Churchman      M2024        69/78    32:40.03   10:02       31:10
1033  Charlie Hausman        M4044        51/72    34:10.03   10:03    31:10.09
1034  Dionne Smith           F4044        33/78    32:50.07   10:03    31:11.09
1035  Jeff Branchick         M5054        37/63       33:00   10:03    31:12.04
1036  Shana Batte            F3034        55/95    33:52.08   10:03    31:12.04
1037  Chris Gentry           M4044        52/72    31:52.05   10:04    31:13.09
1038  Addison Helling        F1519       80/110    32:40.02   10:04    31:15.02
1039  Lana Van Voorhees      F4549        34/83    31:46.05   10:04    31:16.01
1040  Cathy Fuller           F4044        34/78    32:41.06   10:04    31:16.05
1041  Audris Ly              F2024       64/110    33:38.03   10:05    31:16.07
1042  Sharon Vanderberg      F4549        35/83    31:33.09   10:05    31:17.05
1043  Brena Armbrust         F4044        35/78    33:13.05   10:05    31:17.09
1044  Mark Hatcher           M5054        38/63    33:43.06   10:06    31:19.08
1045  Frances Venable        F2024       65/110    33:57.07   10:06    31:19.09
1046  Caroline Stougaard     F2024       66/110    33:23.03   10:06       31:20
1047  Schell West            M4549        46/69    33:47.08   10:07    31:22.09
1048  Carling Futvoye        F2529       63/114    32:06.05   10:07    31:23.03
1049  Darnell Kohler         M2529        81/95    32:45.09   10:07    31:23.04
1050  Tary Krahenbuhl        M5054        39/63    31:38.08   10:07    31:24.01
1051  Juan Chevez            M2529        82/95    32:08.05   10:07    31:24.09
1052  Sabrina Conner         F3539        43/99    32:22.07   10:07    31:25.06
1053  Austin Colmar          M1014        58/79    33:14.06   10:08       31:26
1054  Gregory Cline          M3539        47/61    32:22.09   10:08    31:26.04
1055  Christie Schulze       F1014        33/65    32:19.04   10:08    31:26.08
1056  Karen Crowley          F3539        44/99    32:50.01   10:08    31:27.02
1057  Irene Munoz            F5559        13/29    31:36.05   10:08       31:28
1058  Tom Brown              M6569         7/15    31:56.09   10:08    31:28.02
1059  MacHelle Knittle       F4044        36/78    32:20.09   10:08    31:28.04
1060  Dave Thornbury         M5054        40/63       34:43   10:09    31:29.04
1061  Jon Roberts            M2024        70/78    33:39.02   10:09    31:29.09
1062  Steven Roberts         M5054        41/63    33:39.02   10:09       31:30
1063  Lee Minor              M7074          3/5    32:29.05   10:09       31:30
1064  Denise Monnier         F4044        37/78    31:54.07   10:09    31:30.03
1065  Bobbi Koen             F3034        56/95    31:54.07   10:09    31:30.08
1066  Holly Walker           F2024       67/110    33:32.09   10:09    31:31.01
1067  Francisco Garcia       M4044        53/72    32:34.06   10:09    31:31.08
1068  Pat Thetford           M4549        47/69    33:00.02   10:09    31:31.09
1069  Tammy Farmer           F3539        45/99    33:34.06   10:10    31:32.02
1070  Kate Garcia            F0109         7/22    32:34.08   10:10    31:32.02
1071  Jeremiah Crane         M2024        71/78    34:05.08   10:10    31:32.02
1072  Lauren Ingraham        F4044        38/78    32:46.03   10:10    31:32.03
1073  Lauren Thetford        F1519       81/110    33:00.05   10:10    31:32.04
1074  Carey McFeeters        F3034        57/95    33:34.04   10:10    31:32.06
1075  Mikayla Crane          F2529       64/114    34:05.07   10:10    31:32.06
1076  Pamela Forbes          F4549        36/83       33:47   10:10    31:32.07
1077  Jake Bjornlie          M1519        80/82    33:45.03   10:10    31:33.01
1078  Miranda Denmark        F3539        46/99    34:26.06   10:10    31:33.02
1079  Greg Crader            M5054        42/63    32:54.02   10:10    31:33.02
1080  Beth Balint            F4549        37/83    33:36.09   10:10    31:33.09
1081  Tom Coyle              M5559        25/35    34:30.02   10:10    31:34.05
1082  Yvette Bradley         F4044        39/78    33:11.03   10:11    31:35.03
1083  Kelsey Cook            F2024       68/110    33:30.07   10:11    31:36.07
1084  Mark Adams             M6064        13/22    32:58.02   10:11    31:37.01
1085  Katie Walter           F2024       69/110    33:36.06   10:11    31:37.06
1086  Danielle Kohler        F2529       65/114       33:01   10:11    31:37.07
1087  Jennifer Rouyer        F4044        40/78    33:02.02   10:12    31:38.05
1088  Jessica Goldammer      F2024       70/110       33:35   10:12    31:40.09
1089  Jillian Vanzandt       F1519       82/110    31:51.02   10:13    31:41.07
1090  Chris Gash             M3034        75/91       33:04   10:13    31:42.01
1091  Rae Vanzandt           F1014        34/65    31:52.04   10:13    31:42.05
1092  Patty Russel           F5559        14/29    31:58.09   10:13    31:43.02
1093  Isabelle Wahlert       F1014        35/65    32:58.02   10:13    31:43.03
1094  Michael Jones          M4549        48/69       32:54   10:13    31:43.05
1095  Jodi Green             F4549        38/83    32:28.08   10:13    31:43.06
1096  Kristina Goettler      F2529       66/114    33:05.08   10:13    31:43.08
1097  Jacque Steinbrecher    F5054        21/50    32:25.02   10:14    31:46.06
1098  Chandler Hedrick       F1014        36/65    32:38.02   10:14    31:47.02
1099  Teresda Gooch          F4549        39/83    32:45.04   10:15    31:47.07
1100  Michaela Anderson      F1519       83/110    32:36.04   10:15    31:47.08
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1101  Christine Wahlert      F3539        47/99    33:02.06   10:15    31:47.09
1102  Douglas Poehlman       M5559        26/35    33:51.08   10:15    31:47.09
1103  Ericka Cherrito        F3034        58/95    32:45.03   10:15    31:48.01
1104  Haley Keen             F1519       84/110    32:38.01   10:15    31:49.04
1105  Nancy Chettle          F5054        22/50    33:36.07   10:16    31:51.04
1106  Haley Martin           F1519       85/110    34:37.01   10:16    31:52.09
1107  Kayla Jamison          F1519       86/110    34:37.03   10:16    31:52.09
1108  Megen Haywood          F2024       71/110    33:35.01   10:16       31:53
1109  Jennifer Nemitz        F4044        41/78       34:24   10:16    31:53.07
1110  Lara Fiscus            F4044        42/78    32:54.08   10:16    31:53.08
1111  Judy Kaufmann          F6064         3/13    33:32.05   10:17    31:53.08
1112  Tim Osborn             M5054        43/63    33:43.08   10:17       31:54
1113  Jodi Oathout           F4044        43/78    32:53.09   10:17    31:54.02
1114  Joann Dawling          F4549        40/83       33:33   10:17    31:54.04
1115  Jennifer Jost          F1519       87/110    32:55.02   10:17    31:54.04
1116  Michael Mc Quillen     M5054        44/63    32:58.01   10:17    31:54.06
1117  Mary Mc Quillen        F5054        23/50    32:57.09   10:17    31:54.07
1118  Dave Ellis             M5559        27/35    33:44.04   10:17    31:55.02
1119  Doug Vandyke           M4044        54/72    32:45.07   10:17    31:56.02
1120  Ann Blair              F4044        44/78       34:16   10:18    31:56.09
1121  Shelby Harlan          F2024       72/110    33:09.09   10:18    31:57.03
1122  Janice Alexander       F6064         4/13    34:06.03   10:19    32:01.01
1123  Holly Hays             F2024       73/110    33:38.05   10:19    32:01.02
1124  Rob Wilkinson          M4044        55/72    34:37.01   10:19    32:01.09
1125  Leslie Gustafson       F2024       74/110    33:26.08   10:19    32:02.09
1126  Payton Anderson        M1014        59/79    34:09.09   10:19       32:03
1127  Jessica Anderson       F3034        59/95    34:09.07   10:19       32:03
1128  Laura Fish             F3034        60/95    34:14.09   10:20    32:03.06
1129  Ana Ebbrecht           F4044        45/78       34:17   10:20    32:03.07
1130  Jessica Arbuckle       F3034        61/95    34:53.02   10:20    32:03.08
1131  David Allen            M4549        49/69    33:40.02   10:20    32:05.04
1132  Megan Pfannenstiel     F3034        62/95       32:25   10:20    32:05.08
1133  Donna Walter           F3539        48/99    34:06.06   10:21       32:08
1134  John Walter            M4044        56/72    34:06.04   10:21       32:08
1135  Lynn Holthaus          M4044        57/72    34:57.07   10:21    32:08.04
1136  Giulia Gussoni         F1519       88/110    34:13.06   10:22    32:10.09
1137  Nick Bland             M3034        76/91       33:16   10:22    32:12.02
1138  Matthew Sullivan       M0109        11/27    33:27.09   10:23    32:12.06
1139  Ansil Chapin           M6064        14/22       35:24   10:23    32:12.07
1140  Mitchell Matthis       M2024        72/78    32:42.05   10:23    32:12.09
1141  Allison Pachasa        F3034        63/95       32:52   10:23    32:12.09
1142  Todd Mackin            M3034        77/91    32:13.02   10:23    32:13.02
1143  Jim True               M6064        15/22    34:33.05   10:23       32:14
1144  Alfred Carlton         M5559        28/35    33:50.06   10:23    32:14.05
1145  Mary Ann Wurin         F1014        37/65    34:45.06   10:23    32:14.09
1146  Natallie Nowak         F2024       75/110    33:37.09   10:23    32:15.04
1147  David Craycraft        M5559        29/35       33:05   10:24    32:16.06
1148  Kelly McCurry          F2024       76/110    33:39.03   10:24    32:17.04
1149  Megan Castledene       F2529       67/114    34:18.03   10:24    32:17.04
1150  Jenny Stronstad        F2024       77/110       35:17   10:24    32:17.09
1151  William McCurry        M5054        45/63    33:39.08   10:24    32:18.01
1152  Yvonne Lepore          F5054        24/50    34:33.08   10:24    32:18.02
1153  Chris Hoy              M4549        50/69    34:26.03   10:24    32:18.06
1154  Richard Stubbs         M5559        30/35    34:38.02   10:25    32:18.09
1155  Anna Maher             F2024       78/110    33:24.02   10:25    32:18.09
1156  Hannah Efta            F2024       79/110    33:24.01   10:25    32:19.02
1157  Sam Wineinger          M3539        48/61    34:26.09   10:25    32:19.02
1158  Andrea Talley-Brennan  F4549        41/83       34:35   10:25    32:19.04
1159  Lance Loewenstein      M4044        58/72    32:28.04   10:25    32:19.05
1160  Darren Parsons         M3034        78/91    33:18.09   10:25    32:19.07
1161  Cameron Wilson         M3034        79/91    34:08.09   10:25    32:19.07
1162  Tom Sampson            M5054        46/63    33:55.02   10:25    32:19.08
1163  Cameron Laferla        M1014        60/79    32:20.06   10:25    32:20.06
1164  Angela Lyon            F4044        46/78    33:40.05   10:26    32:21.09
1165  Jacob Lyon             M0109        12/27    33:40.03   10:26    32:23.01
1166  Teresa Rogers          F4044        47/78    34:47.06   10:26    32:23.03
1167  Willie Washington      M2024        73/78    35:03.03   10:27    32:25.08
1168  Jacqueline Jensen      F3539        49/99    34:11.03   10:28    32:28.08
1169  Madison Snowden        F0109         8/22    33:21.03   10:28    32:29.05
1170  Dawn Walter            F5054        25/50    34:29.03   10:28       32:30
1171  Carol Gosun            F6569          2/5    32:38.01   10:28    32:30.09
1172  Sarah Beck             F3034        64/95    34:13.03   10:28    32:31.01
1173  Holly Hunt             F3539        50/99    34:35.09   10:29    32:31.09
1174  John Lathrop           M5559        31/35       34:32   10:29    32:32.06
1175  Cherie Brown           F6064         5/13    32:59.07   10:29       32:33
1176  Brooke Coverdell       F2024       80/110    33:07.07   10:30    32:34.05
1177  Tracy Dillon           F3034        65/95    34:41.01   10:30    32:34.08
1178  Ashley Herndon         F2529       68/114       34:41   10:30    32:34.09
1179  Carla Forbes           F5054        26/50    34:49.03   10:30    32:35.01
1180  Anne Hoecker           F3539        51/99    35:01.03   10:30    32:35.01
1181  Jeff Oprisu            M4549        51/69       34:33   10:30    32:35.04
1182  Stefan Luedtke         M0109        13/27    35:01.06   10:30    32:35.08
1183  Nancy Beery            F5054        27/50    34:11.07   10:30    32:36.08
1184  Julianna Harman        F1519       89/110    33:02.01   10:30    32:36.09
1185  Max Miller             M2529        83/95    34:19.09   10:31    32:37.07
1186  Judy Burri             F4549        42/83    33:51.09   10:31    32:37.08
1187  Tyler Clippard         M0109        14/27    34:11.09   10:31       32:38
1188  Brenda Black           F4549        43/83    33:40.06   10:31       32:39
1189  Carson Conover         M2529        84/95    33:09.04   10:31    32:39.04
1190  Tami Galichia          F5054        28/50    34:40.06   10:31    32:39.05
1191  Stephanie Clippard     F3034        66/95    34:15.04   10:32    32:41.07
1192  Kassie Popper          F2024       81/110    35:22.01   10:32    32:42.01
1193  Patrick Tucker         M2024        74/78    35:22.07   10:33    32:46.03
1194  Sage Nicols            F0109         9/22    35:41.04   10:34    32:48.08
1195  Aileen Jeanneret       F2529       69/114    35:50.03   10:34    32:49.06
1196  Eric Jeanneret         M3034        80/91    35:50.04   10:35    32:49.07
1197  Lisa Uhrmacher         F4549        44/83    33:55.01   10:35    32:49.08
1198  Kirk Nichols           M4044        59/72    35:44.02   10:35    32:51.05
1199  Scott Alessi           M3539        49/61    35:47.03   10:35    32:51.06
1200  Augie Grasis           M5559        32/35    34:23.02   10:35       32:52
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1201  Aupi Grasis            F1519       90/110       34:23   10:35    32:52.04
1202  Tom Dalke              M5559        33/35    34:33.01   10:36    32:52.09
1203  Andy Long              M3034        81/91    34:27.06   10:36    32:52.09
1204  Bret Pudenz            M2024        75/78    33:49.05   10:36    32:53.02
1205  Megan Parrett          F2024       82/110    33:49.04   10:36    32:53.08
1206  Michelle Fisher        F3539        52/99    33:44.02   10:36    32:55.09
1207  Kacie Steinbrecher     F2024       83/110    33:32.07   10:37    32:56.04
1208  Richard Donley         M5054        47/63    35:09.07   10:37    32:56.04
1209  Brian Soetaert         M2529        85/95    33:40.06   10:37       32:57
1210  Robert Minor           M6569         8/15    33:56.09   10:37       32:58
1211  Sheri Justice          F4549        45/83       35:17   10:37    32:58.01
1212  Jason Noelker          M4044        60/72    35:18.04   10:37    32:58.06
1213  Anne Arnold            F4044        48/78    33:54.04   10:37       32:59
1214  Cheryl Churchman       F5054        29/50    34:32.04   10:38    33:00.01
1215  Sharon Churchman       F5054        30/50    34:32.04   10:38    33:00.01
1216  Carol McCoy            F4549        46/83    34:32.04   10:38    33:00.05
1217  Stacy Gardner          F2529       70/114       35:38   10:39       33:05
1218  Shari Brizendine       F3034        67/95    35:38.01   10:40    33:05.03
1219  Leisha Barry           F5054        31/50    34:20.06   10:40       33:07
1220  Janet Petit            F5054        32/50    36:06.08   10:40       33:07
1221  Judy Dalton            F6064         6/13    34:10.05   10:41    33:09.03
1222  Andrew Steinbeck       M1014        61/79    34:50.01   10:42    33:11.05
1223  John Underwood         M4549        52/69    35:32.05   10:42    33:13.07
1224  Jenny Conforti         F2529       71/114       35:23   10:43    33:15.08
1225  Jessica Tholl          F2024       84/110    34:01.04   10:43       33:16
1226  Whitney Murie          F2529       72/114    34:56.07   10:43    33:16.03
1227  Anna Cernich           F0109        10/22    34:46.07   10:43    33:17.03
1228  Carolyn Bidwell        F4044        49/78    34:30.04   10:43    33:17.05
1229  Abigail Bidwell        F1014        38/65    34:31.08   10:44    33:17.08
1230  Sherri Hedrick         F4044        50/78    34:09.04   10:44    33:18.09
1231  Cassidy Hedrick        F1014        39/65    34:09.03   10:44    33:19.01
1232  Katie Rooney           F3034        68/95    34:07.05   10:44    33:20.07
1233  Becky Shannon          F3539        53/99    35:07.07   10:45    33:20.09
1234  Cindy Foskett          F5054        33/50    34:41.09   10:45    33:22.04
1235  Natalie Brown          F1519       91/110       34:34   10:45    33:22.04
1236  Allie Roberts          F2024       85/110       35:35   10:45    33:23.05
1237  Malia Rogers           F2024       86/110    35:35.03   10:46    33:24.02
1238  Sarah Steinert         F4549        47/83    36:30.08   10:46    33:24.07
1239  Jaune Miller           F2529       73/114    34:29.09   10:46       33:26
1240  McKenna Wymore         F1014        40/65    33:45.09   10:47    33:29.08
1241  Rebecca Ruble          F2529       74/114       35:21   10:47    33:29.09
1242  Allie Murphy           F1519       92/110       34:29   10:47       33:30
1243  Julie Hayes            F4549        48/83       35:16   10:47       33:30
1244  Milton Ruble           M4044        61/72    35:20.05   10:47    33:30.01
1245  Joseph Cernich         M3539        50/61    36:16.08   10:49    33:33.07
1246  George Humble          M0109        15/27    33:49.01   10:50    33:36.08
1247  Robert Humble          M4549        53/69    33:49.03   10:50    33:37.04
1248  Jolaina Greenhagen     F2529       75/114    35:31.09   10:50    33:37.05
1249  Jennifer Allison       F3539        54/99    35:48.04   10:50    33:38.01
1250  Brenda Vandeginste     F3539        55/99    35:48.04   10:50    33:38.02
1251  Emily Baxter           F2529       76/114    36:13.02   10:50    33:38.04
1252  Loring Cox             M6064        16/22    35:53.05   10:50       33:39
1253  Daniel Slater          M3539        51/61    36:13.06   10:50       33:39
1254  Brandon Kuss           M2529        86/95    35:51.04   10:51    33:39.06
1255  Jamie Traut            F2529       77/114    35:51.04   10:51    33:39.08
1256  Bill Dalton            M6064        17/22    34:41.09   10:51    33:40.04
1257  Mallory Kimes          F1014        41/65    34:19.05   10:51    33:40.07
1258  Allyson Green          F1519       93/110    35:36.09   10:51    33:42.04
1259  Andy Green             M3539        52/61    35:37.02   10:52    33:42.06
1260  Shelly Dorrel          F4044        51/78    35:35.04   10:52    33:43.03
1261  Allison Armstrong      F2529       78/114    34:17.01   10:52    33:43.04
1262  Vina Hyde              F6064         7/13    36:21.07   10:52    33:44.03
1263  Mary Edwards           F6064         8/13    36:22.02   10:52    33:44.05
1264  Traver Bjornlie        M4549        54/69    35:57.03   10:52    33:44.08
1265  Julie Moyer            F4044        52/78    36:00.05   10:52    33:44.08
1266  Kaylen Aldridge        F1014        42/65    35:11.03   10:52    33:45.02
1267  Kelly Frey             F3539        56/99    36:26.02   10:52    33:45.03
1268  Riley Kirtley          F1014        43/65    36:36.07   10:53       33:46
1269  Scott Aldridge         M3539        53/61    35:12.01   10:53    33:46.03
1270  Bert Van Batavia       M6569         9/15    36:03.08   10:53    33:48.04
1271  Brad James             M3034        82/91    35:35.09   10:54    33:49.02
1272  Michelle Perkins       F3034        69/95       34:45   10:54    33:49.09
1273  Luke Moyes             M1014        62/79    36:23.08   10:55    33:52.08
1274  Rebecca Stacy          F2529       79/114       35:51   10:55    33:53.03
1275  Wesley Wurin           M0109        16/27    36:25.02   10:55    33:53.09
1276  Kelley Brewington      F3539        57/99    35:36.04   10:55    33:54.01
1277  Jenna Bay              F2529       80/114    35:36.04   10:55    33:54.05
1278  George Estabrook       M6569        10/15    35:20.09   10:55    33:54.06
1279  Jessica Koch           F2024       87/110    35:52.02   10:55    33:54.07
1280  Mark Miller            M4549        55/69    35:01.01   10:56       33:56
1281  Tom McKeon             M4549        56/69    35:58.05   10:56    33:56.02
1282  Sharon Freese-Klepper  F4044        53/78    36:18.08   10:56    33:56.07
1283  Deborah Irvine         F4549        49/83    34:43.06   10:56    33:56.08
1284  James Miller           M1014        63/79    35:00.01   10:57    33:58.02
1285  Janell Smith           F2529       81/114    35:59.06   10:57    33:58.04
1286  John Miller            M5054        48/63    34:52.06   10:57       33:59
1287  Marilyn Underwood      F4549        50/83    36:18.03   10:57    34:00.01
1288  Anita Stock            F4549        51/83    35:29.01   10:57    34:00.08
1289  Allison White          F2529       82/114    34:31.08   10:57    34:01.01
1290  Julie Schmitz          F2529       83/114    34:15.03   10:57    34:01.01
1291  Sarah Majors           F3034        70/95       36:51   10:58    34:01.08
1292  Cathryn Moyes          F4549        52/83    36:33.05   10:58    34:02.01
1293  Haley Angelo           F2529       84/114    35:15.07   10:58    34:02.08
1294  Allison Campbell       F4549        53/83       35:24   10:58    34:03.03
1295  Mary Cate Reinert      F1519       94/110       34:32   10:58    34:03.03
1296  Judy Popper            F2529       85/114    36:44.04   10:58    34:04.02
1297  Maddie Dossett         F1014        44/65    36:27.05   10:59    34:05.04
1298  Lauren Juhl            F1519       95/110    35:52.03   11:00    34:07.04
1299  Will Oprisu            M1014        64/79    36:05.08   11:00    34:07.06
1300  Penny Still            F3034        71/95    35:17.03   11:00    34:08.02
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1301  Kate Favrow            F3034        72/95    37:16.07   11:00    34:08.06
1302  Sarah Shubert          F2529       86/114    37:16.06   11:00    34:08.07
1303  Erin Dill              F3034        73/95       35:46   11:00    34:10.03
1304  Bob Steffen            M7074          4/5    36:33.09   11:00    34:10.04
1305  Donna Bauer            F5054        34/50    34:37.08   11:01    34:10.05
1306  Jody Light             F4044        54/78       34:56   11:01    34:11.01
1307  Kristi Dossett         F3539        58/99    36:34.04   11:01    34:11.03
1308  Meghann Hart           F2529       87/114    36:05.01   11:01    34:11.09
1309  Levi Glidewell         M1014        65/79    36:04.02   11:02    34:13.09
1310  Kim Nehrt              F3539        59/99    36:36.01   11:02       34:14
1311  Jeff Glidewell         M4549        57/69    36:05.09   11:02    34:15.06
1312  Janice Heins           F3539        60/99    36:01.07   11:02       34:16
1313  Matt Behounek          M3539        54/61    34:59.08   11:02    34:16.05
1314  Kristyn Thieman        F3034        74/95    37:09.03   11:03       34:18
1315  Tracy White            F4549        54/83    37:09.03   11:03    34:18.01
1316  Mick Cransten          M4044        62/72    35:54.01   11:03    34:18.01
1317  Rhonda Weimer          F5559        15/29    36:30.05   11:03    34:18.03
1318  Kendra Kernel          F1014        45/65    34:43.09   11:03    34:18.07
1319  Sara Shepherd          F2529       88/114    37:09.01   11:03    34:18.08
1320  Olivia Irvine          F1014        46/65    34:43.09   11:03    34:19.04
1321  Blake Williams         M2024        76/78    36:07.03   11:04    34:19.09
1322  Shannon Lakes          F3539        61/99    34:42.02   11:04    34:20.06
1323  Patty Ibarra           F5559        16/29    36:21.01   11:04       34:21
1324  Brian Kemp             M3539        55/61       37:21   11:04    34:21.05
1325  Sherri Guillory        F3539        62/99       37:00   11:05    34:23.02
1326  Jonova Bradley         F2529       89/114    36:38.08   11:05    34:23.03
1327  Alexis Guillory        F0109        11/22    37:00.04   11:05    34:23.06
1328  Craig Callaway         M2529        87/95    36:15.05   11:05    34:25.03
1329  Rene Cooper            F3539        63/99    35:42.04   11:05    34:25.06
1330  Lacy Mings             F2024       88/110    35:25.06   11:05    34:25.08
1331  Diana Manning          F5559        17/29    37:04.09   11:06    34:26.08
1332  Sharon Adams           F4549        55/83    35:43.08   11:06    34:26.09
1333  Emily Kimes            F3539        64/99    35:07.03   11:06    34:28.01
1334  Kate Luedtke           F0109        12/22    36:54.06   11:06    34:28.07
1335  Kelsey Coyle           F1519       96/110    37:24.09   11:07    34:29.05
1336  Kody Green             M1014        66/79    36:25.04   11:07    34:30.01
1337  Kathryn Swartz         F2529       90/114    36:34.04   11:07    34:30.01
1338  Shelby Yates           F1519       97/110    36:14.04   11:07    34:31.01
1339  Dana Worley            F4044        55/78    35:34.06   11:07    34:31.03
1340  Ashley Eylar           F1519       98/110    36:15.03   11:07    34:31.07
1341  Michelle Grace         F4549        56/83    36:31.08   11:07    34:31.07
1342  Gracie Murray          F0109        13/22    35:35.04   11:08    34:32.04
1343  Anna Hughes            F2529       91/114       37:28   11:08    34:34.05
1344  Jami Montesano         F2024       89/110    35:51.03   11:09    34:37.04
1345  Mike Bushnell          M5054        49/63    37:18.08   11:09    34:37.06
1346  Kathy Behounek         F3539        65/99    35:19.06   11:09    34:37.06
1347  Bob Coomes             M4549        58/69    35:12.01   11:09    34:37.07
1348  Wendy Harmon           F4044        56/78    36:50.09   11:09    34:38.02
1349  Stephen Moerer         M2024        77/78    36:26.01   11:09    34:38.03
1350  Laureen Kautt          F4044        57/78    36:50.05   11:09    34:38.03
1351  Carolyn Luedtke        F3539        66/99    37:06.04   11:10    34:40.05
1352  Lisa Prunnek           F2024       90/110    37:17.07   11:10    34:41.04
1353  Andrea Haggard         F3539        67/99    36:12.03   11:11    34:43.04
1354  Josie Scott            F2529       92/114    36:12.04   11:11    34:43.06
1355  Kathy Metz             F5559        18/29    36:17.09   11:11    34:43.08
1356  C.J. Baraqjas          M3539        56/61    34:46.09   11:12    34:46.09
1357  Tina Coomes            F4549        57/83       35:23   11:13    34:48.02
1358  Laura Hawkins          F2529       93/114    36:43.02   11:13    34:50.04
1359  Taylor Orlando         F2024       91/110       36:53   11:14    34:51.01
1360  Julie Geiger           F3034        75/95    36:09.06   11:14    34:51.04
1361  Samuel Curran          M1014        67/79    35:13.05   11:14    34:53.01
1362  Cecilia Curran         F1014        47/65    35:13.03   11:14    34:53.06
1363  Mary Ann Mc Clure      F6569          3/5    36:11.08   11:15    34:55.01
1364  William Collidge       M6569        11/15    36:55.07   11:15       34:57
1365  Kim Smith              F5054        35/50    35:40.06   11:16    34:59.03
1366  Laine Phillips         F1519       99/110    36:27.04   11:17    35:02.06
1367  Brent Cole             M3034        83/91    37:49.07   11:17    35:02.09
1368  Jenn Luck              F3539        68/99    36:08.01   11:18    35:03.07
1369  Laura Weir             F3034        76/95    37:58.08   11:18    35:04.07
1370  Lindsey Young          F2529       94/114    37:32.01   11:19    35:07.04
1371  Amy Steinbeck          F3539        69/99    36:47.07   11:19    35:07.07
1372  Melissa Mayo           F3539        70/99    36:48.07   11:19       35:09
1373  Chuck Hallier          M0109        17/27    38:06.03   11:19    35:09.02
1374  Donna Lynn Smith       F4549        58/83    35:38.07   11:19    35:09.04
1375  Haye Wilson            F5054        36/50    37:11.05   11:20    35:09.06
1376  Lisa Hallier           F6064         9/13    38:06.04   11:20    35:09.08
1377  Rebekah Butler         F3539        71/99       35:31   11:20    35:10.01
1378  William Atkinson       M0109        18/27    37:34.02   11:20    35:12.05
1379  Laura Means            F3539        72/99    37:34.01   11:20    35:12.06
1380  Whitney Edmar          F2024       92/110    37:10.08   11:21    35:12.07
1381  Corrie Sifers          F2529       95/114    35:50.08   11:21    35:13.07
1382  Lauren Osborn          F4549        59/83    36:55.01   11:21    35:13.09
1383  Gail Robaska           F4549        60/83    36:55.02   11:21       35:14
1384  Kaitlyn Kilkenny       F2024       93/110       37:11   11:21    35:14.01
1385  Jim Kilkenny           M4549        59/69    37:10.08   11:21    35:14.05
1386  Rachel Allegree        F2024       94/110    37:11.04   11:21    35:14.09
1387  Marlene Ligare         F5559        19/29    36:33.03   11:21    35:15.01
1388  Tim Hilton             M2529        88/95    36:45.09   11:22    35:18.04
1389  Sarah Recker           F4549        61/83    37:08.05   11:23    35:19.07
1390  Tena Borron            F3539        73/99    37:25.02   11:23    35:20.03
1391  Melissa Spawn          F5054        37/50    35:50.01   11:23    35:20.09
1392  Jeff Maris             M3539        57/61    38:16.07   11:24    35:22.05
1393  Lori Maris             F3539        74/99    38:16.05   11:24    35:22.05
1394  Joe Sola               M3539        58/61       38:07   11:24       35:23
1395  Jackie Grawe           F4044        58/78    36:23.01   11:24    35:23.08
1396  Madeline Still         F0109        14/22    36:55.05   11:25    35:25.08
1397  Heather Anderson       F3034        77/95    37:10.07   11:25    35:25.08
1398  Barbara Still          F5054        38/50    36:55.05   11:25       35:26
1399  Heifi Pratt                           0/0    37:54.07   11:25    35:26.03
1400  Meredith Claycomb      F3539        75/99    37:42.05   11:25    35:26.03
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1401  Shelley Pratt          F3034        78/95    37:54.09   11:25    35:26.08
1402  Gregory Claycomb       M4044        63/72    37:42.05   11:25    35:26.08
1403  Laura Miller           F4549        62/83    35:55.07   11:26    35:31.02
1404  Brendan Sullivan       M1014        68/79    36:47.05   11:26    35:31.02
1405  Katie McCoy            F1014        48/65    37:02.03   11:27    35:32.04
1406  Megan McCoy            F1519      100/110    37:02.06   11:27    35:33.01
1407  Patsy Manuel           F4549        63/83    37:53.05   11:28    35:36.04
1408  John Manuel            M0109        19/27    37:54.01   11:28       35:37
1409  Wendy Hiestand         F4044        59/78    37:56.01   11:29       35:39
1410  Ian Sprick             M1014        69/79    36:37.08   11:30    35:41.01
1411  Ben Somora             M0109        20/27    36:37.05   11:30    35:41.09
1412  Tracy Jones            F4549        64/83    37:03.08   11:30    35:42.03
1413  Renee Eades            F3539        76/99    36:52.02   11:30    35:42.03
1414  Kori Smith             F1014        49/65    36:15.09   11:30    35:43.02
1415  Kim Siemer             F4044        60/78       38:28   11:31    35:44.01
1416  Brenda Williams        F5054        39/50       37:42   11:31    35:44.01
1417  Jessica Harrison       F2529       96/114    38:47.03   11:31    35:44.04
1418  Julie Donald           F3034        79/95    38:35.03   11:31       35:46
1419  Janie Smith            F4044        61/78    36:18.09   11:31    35:46.03
1420  William Coday          M1014        70/79    36:59.01   11:32    35:46.09
1421  Karen Svetlic          F5559        20/29    36:40.05   11:32       35:47
1422  Brooke West            F2529       97/114    37:31.05   11:32    35:47.02
1423  Nancy Thomas           F4549        65/83    38:07.07   11:32    35:49.06
1424  Cheryl Gordon          F4044        62/78    37:54.06   11:33    35:51.03
1425  Jennifer Westlake      F3034        80/95    37:34.04   11:34    35:53.07
1426  Holly Meriwether       F2529       98/114    37:19.09   11:35    35:57.06
1427  John Wilson            M5054        50/63    37:59.04   11:35    35:57.09
1428  Kate Meriwether        F2529       99/114       37:20   11:35    35:58.08
1429  Meredyth Melcher       F4044        63/78    38:04.04   11:35    35:58.08
1430  Patty Higgins          F5054        40/50    37:08.02   11:36    36:01.05
1431  Irene Josey            F5054        41/50    38:19.06   11:36    36:01.08
1432  Rhonda Gilstrap        F5054        42/50    37:47.05   11:39       36:10
1433  Mark Gilstrap          M5054        51/63    37:48.06   11:39    36:10.05
1434  Susan Eylar            F4549        66/83    37:55.07   11:40       36:14
1435  Gregory Goodwin        M5054        52/63    38:49.04   11:42    36:20.04
1436  Susan Cordes           F5559        21/29       37:28   11:42    36:20.05
1437  Harry Hostetter III    M2529        89/95    37:57.02   11:44    36:24.08
1438  Terry Steinert         M5054        53/63    39:35.07   11:46    36:30.08
1439  Courtney Poos          F1014        50/65    37:02.07   11:46    36:32.07
1440  Mikaela Cazzell        F3034        81/95    37:23.01   11:48       36:39
1441  Danica Harris          F3034        82/95    38:51.06   11:49    36:42.03
1442  Alana Doll             F1014        51/65    37:16.05   11:50    36:44.03
1443  Nicole Callaway        F2529      100/114    38:35.05   11:50    36:44.04
1444  Jen Tate               F2529      101/114    37:53.06   11:51    36:47.03
1445  Cindy McBryde          F2024       95/110    39:25.06   11:52    36:49.02
1446  Abigail Brown          F0109        15/22    38:00.05   11:52    36:49.08
1447  Rachel Chambers        F3539        77/99    38:31.05   11:52       36:50
1448  Pat Rendo              F5559        22/29    37:41.04   11:52    36:50.03
1449  Randy Brown            M4044        64/72    38:01.04   11:52    36:50.07
1450  Jessica Walker         F3034        83/95    38:53.09   11:52    36:51.03
1451  Maren Hansen           F1519      101/110    39:56.02   11:54    36:55.04
1452  Todd Downey            M4549        60/69    38:39.08   11:54    36:55.07
1453  Corey Hansen           M5054        54/63       39:58   11:54    36:55.08
1454  Kelsey Thompson        F2024       96/110    39:59.02   11:54    36:56.04
1455  Angela Craig           F2529      102/114    37:56.09   11:54    36:56.05
1456  Doug Buhman            M4549        61/69    39:49.09   11:54    36:56.05
1457  Terra Buhman           F3034        84/95    39:49.09   11:54    36:56.06
1458  Leeann Parsons         F3034        85/95    37:56.06   11:54    36:56.08
1459  Jim Brooks             M6064        18/22    38:04.08   11:55    37:00.09
1460  Brandi Lute            F4044        64/78    39:21.08   11:56    37:02.09
1461  Mikki Vandepopuliar    F2529      103/114    39:55.07   11:56    37:03.07
1462  Andrew Vandepopuliar   M2529        90/95    39:56.03   11:56       37:04
1463  Lara Thompson          F2024       97/110    40:06.02   11:56    37:04.01
1464  Jean Hansen            F5054        43/50    40:06.01   11:57    37:04.06
1465  Derrick Benitz         M3034        84/91       39:49   11:57    37:05.06
1466  Laureen Fisher         F2529      104/114       39:49   11:57    37:05.07
1467  Ken Smith              M5054        55/63    38:49.05   11:57    37:06.07
1468  Cooper Mathisen        M0109        21/27    38:51.09   11:58    37:08.01
1469  Kim Close              F4549        67/83    38:53.05   11:58    37:09.05
1470  Lindsay Pusatter       F1519      102/110    38:05.07   11:59    37:11.04
1471  Hlegh Salmons          M7074          5/5       38:06   11:59    37:11.05
1472  Laura Kaifes           F4044        65/78    39:22.05   11:59    37:11.07
1473  Carolyn Waldeck        F4549        68/83    39:22.08   11:59    37:12.01
1474  Doug Henry             M5054        56/63       39:46   11:59    37:12.03
1475  Will Miller            M3034        85/91    40:07.04   11:59    37:13.01
1476  Michelle Murphy        F4549        69/83    38:21.09   12:00    37:14.08
1477  Sammy Gahagan          F2529      105/114    38:26.03   12:00    37:15.04
1478  Chris Gahagan          M4549        62/69    38:26.04   12:00    37:15.05
1479  Madison Murphy         F1014        52/65    38:22.04   12:00    37:15.08
1480  Betsy Perlik           F1014        53/65    38:09.08   12:00    37:16.02
1481  Sean Healy             M4044        65/72    38:11.07   12:01    37:17.08
1482  Melanie Doll           F4044        66/78    37:18.07   12:01    37:18.07
1483  Alexandria Caudle      F2024       98/110    38:00.06   12:01    37:18.07
1484  Doug Doll              M4044        66/72    37:52.04   12:02    37:20.03
1485  Elizabeth Healy        F0109        16/22    38:14.05   12:02    37:20.03
1486  Sarah Albright         F3034        86/95    40:30.05   12:02       37:21
1487  Trent Estes            M1014        71/79    38:41.06   12:03    37:25.05
1488  Kirby Foster           M5054        57/63    40:15.03   12:04    37:26.05
1489  Rylie Estes            F1014        54/65    38:41.09   12:04    37:26.05
1490  Brian Dill             M2529        91/95    39:03.02   12:04    37:27.09
1491  Kate Farrar            F2529      106/114    39:39.02   12:05    37:30.07
1492  Clint Donaldson        M3034        86/91    39:39.07   12:05    37:31.02
1493  Ryan Griesinger        M1519        81/82    40:01.02   12:08    37:38.08
1494  Lesie Michel           F4044        67/78    40:54.09   12:09    37:43.08
1495  Janelle Sullivan       F4044        68/78    38:59.08   12:09    37:43.09
1496  John Pruett            M4549        63/69    39:24.06   12:10    37:45.01
1497  Monroe Pruett          F1014        55/65    39:24.04   12:10    37:45.02
1498  Charlene Garrison      F3539        78/99    40:12.01   12:11    37:50.02
1499  Foster Honeck          M1519        82/82    40:47.09   12:11    37:50.03
1500  Janice Roberts         F5559        23/29    39:09.04   12:11    37:50.03
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1501  Kent Blacklidge        M2529        92/95    40:48.01   12:11    37:50.04
1502  Natalie Milne          F3034        87/95    39:09.04   12:11    37:50.06
1503  Terry Willcerson       M6064        19/22    40:21.04   12:12       37:52
1504  Heather Edwards        F2529      107/114    40:49.01   12:13    37:56.09
1505  Sissy Becvar           F4549        70/83    40:02.04   12:13    37:57.02
1506  Jonathan Brown         M1014        72/79    39:10.07   12:14    37:58.02
1507  Merl Dunham            M5559        34/35    40:26.01   12:15    38:03.04
1508  Danielle Gray          F2024       99/110    40:01.01   12:16    38:06.04
1509  Fritzi Hazelrigg       F7579          1/1    39:44.05   12:20    38:16.04
1510  Cindy Mingee           F5559        24/29    38:21.05   12:21    38:21.05
1511  Teri Brown             F4549        71/83    39:35.03   12:21       38:22
1512  Elizabeth Hostetter    F2024      100/110    39:58.09   12:23    38:26.03
1513  Marissa Hostetter      F2024      101/110    39:58.08   12:23    38:26.06
1514  Elizabeth Wyatt        F4549        72/83    40:41.07   12:24    38:28.04
1515  Walter Hobocienski     M2529        93/95    38:49.06   12:24    38:30.05
1516  Julie Williams         F2529      108/114    40:32.07   12:26    38:34.07
1517  Haley Merrigan         F2024      102/110    39:12.06   12:27    38:37.09
1518  Jennifer Anderson      F3539        79/99    40:16.04   12:27    38:38.08
1519  Camilie Lievvamce      F1519      103/110    38:42.03   12:28    38:42.03
1520  Renee Ernst            F1519      104/110    41:14.09   12:28    38:42.04
1521  Andrew Moyes           M4549        64/69    41:14.05   12:29    38:44.01
1522  Katherine Hendricks    F3034        88/95    38:52.03   12:29    38:46.06
1523  Anna Rains             F2024      103/110       40:27   12:31    38:50.01
1524  John Rains             M3034        87/91       40:28   12:31    38:50.06
1525  Nicholas McCowan       M1014        73/79    41:04.04   12:32    38:55.05
1526  Lorrie McCowan         F4044        69/78    41:04.06   12:32    38:55.07
1527  Amy Wazac              F3034        89/95    39:27.09   12:32    38:55.09
1528  Anne Blake             F1014        56/65    41:18.06   12:32    38:55.09
1529  Jake Testerman         M1014        74/79    42:01.02   12:33    38:57.06
1530  Rachel Ernst           F1519      105/110       41:14   12:33    38:58.04
1531  Kathy Testerman        F5054        44/50    42:01.02   12:33    38:58.09
1532  Linda Turner           F6064        10/13    40:20.09   12:34    39:01.05
1533  Todd Schreifels        M4044        67/72    40:57.01   12:34    39:02.02
1534  Jeni Schreifels        F3539        80/99       40:57   12:35    39:02.06
1535  Evie Showalter         F6064        11/13    40:26.06   12:36    39:06.09
1536  Heather Tanek          F2529      109/114    40:56.05   12:36    39:08.01
1537  Charlene Hudson        F3034        90/95    40:51.07   12:36    39:08.05
1538  Stacy Rule             F4044        70/78    41:19.09   12:37    39:11.01
1539  Cindy Kirtley          F3539        81/99    42:02.04   12:37    39:11.08
1540  Drew Hennessey         M0109        22/27    42:02.08   12:38    39:12.01
1541  Sondra Osborn          F4549        73/83    41:04.08   12:38    39:12.06
1542  Shelly Aebersold       F4549        74/83    41:04.09   12:38    39:12.08
1543  Claire Lenz            F1014        57/65    39:50.09   12:40    39:20.03
1544  Angela Lenz            F3539        82/99    39:51.08   12:40    39:20.04
1545  Sylvia Taylor          F6569          4/5    39:41.02   12:40    39:20.04
1546  Analeta Olden          F4044        71/78    41:02.09   12:41    39:22.01
1547  Tammy Williams         F4549        75/83    42:18.03   12:41    39:22.02
1548  Kelly Henning          F4549        76/83    42:13.01   12:42    39:24.03
1549  Kevin Lindeman         M5054        58/63    41:30.06   12:44    39:32.01
1550  Laura Allen            F2024      104/110    41:03.02   12:45       39:35
1551  Emily Anderson         F2529      110/114    42:23.05   12:46    39:38.05
1552  Andrea Langston        F3539        83/99    41:33.02   12:47    39:41.05
1553  Shanon Doris           F5054        45/50    42:10.04   12:50    39:50.03
1554  Cathy Gartner          F4549        77/83    43:02.05   12:54    40:02.05
1555  John Cookinham III     M6569        12/15       42:24   12:54    40:03.07
1556  Colleen Cernich        F3539        84/99    42:46.09   12:54    40:04.04
1557  Jane True              F6064        12/13    42:31.02   12:57    40:10.09
1558  Mark Wurin             M5054        59/63    42:47.09   12:58    40:15.07
1559  Angela Allen           F3539        85/99    42:08.01   13:00    40:20.03
1560  Marissa Colmar         F1014        58/65    42:08.08   13:00    40:21.03
1561  Kirsten Williams       F3539        86/99    42:07.09   13:00       40:23
1562  Lauren Sabino          F2024      105/110    43:24.02   13:06    40:38.09
1563  Zara Ferguson-Holsted  F4044        72/78       40:40   13:06       40:40
1564  Duncan Holsted         M0109        23/27    40:40.05   13:06    40:40.05
1565  Butch Garrison         M6569        13/15    43:11.02   13:08    40:47.09
1566  Emily Moyes            F1519      106/110    42:47.06   13:15    41:09.06
1567  Alexis Sosa            F2529      111/114    41:09.07   13:15    41:09.07
1568  Laura Hederstedt       F4044        73/78       43:42   13:18    41:19.01
1569  Charlie Kephart        M4044        68/72    43:42.08   13:19       41:20
1570  Finley Hossack         M1014        75/79    41:55.02   13:22    41:30.04
1571  Madline Hossack        F1014        59/65    41:56.05   13:23    41:31.08
1572  Zoe Honeck             F1519      107/110    44:33.04   13:24    41:34.09
1573  Alan McAtee            M5054        60/63    43:01.05   13:24    41:35.01
1574  Megan Blacklidge       F2529      112/114    44:34.02   13:24    41:35.09
1575  Pc Chiu                M6064        20/22    44:35.02   13:25    41:38.09
1576  Jennifer Reid          F3539        87/99    43:50.07   13:25    41:39.01
1577  Jenny Hossack          F4044        74/78    42:10.05   13:27       41:46
1578  Alisa Krutsinger       F3034        91/95    43:17.06   13:27    41:46.03
1579  Angela Magdziak        F3539        88/99    43:18.05   13:28    41:47.05
1580  Jeninne Coleman        F3539        89/99    44:35.06   13:28    41:47.05
1581  Loyd Holsted           M5054        61/63    41:50.05   13:29    41:50.05
1582  Elizabeth North        F1014        60/65    43:05.06   13:29    41:51.08
1583  Karla Stahl            F5054        46/50    43:50.08   13:29    41:52.07
1584  Brooke Schoening       F1014        61/65    41:53.06   13:30    41:53.06
1585  Michele Schifsky       F4549        78/83    43:49.02   13:30    41:55.01
1586  Amy Boynton            F4044        75/78    44:50.05   13:31    41:56.06
1587  Dustin Connell         M3539        59/61    44:50.07   13:31    41:56.09
1588  Gayle Hubert           F5054        47/50    43:35.03   13:32    42:01.02
1589  Karen Ecton            F3539        90/99    44:58.04   13:35    42:09.09
1590  Kelly Fatheree         F3034        92/95    44:39.05   13:37    42:16.09
1591  Kathy Schoening        F3539        91/99    43:45.08   13:40    42:26.01
1592  Bastiaan Stoffelen     M2529        94/95    42:26.06   13:40    42:26.06
1593  Brayden Schoening      M0109        24/27       43:48   13:41    42:28.08
1594  Cole Humble            M1014        76/79    42:43.03   13:42    42:32.02
1595  Teagan Steinmetz       F0109        17/22    45:12.03   13:42    42:32.04
1596  Lori Burns             F5054        48/50    44:18.03   13:42    42:32.08
1597  Tiffany Steinmetz      F4549        79/83    45:13.04   13:42    42:33.08
1598  Louie Petit            M3034        88/91    45:23.04   13:44    42:37.09
1599  Angela Perkins         F3539        92/99    44:47.01   13:44    42:39.05
1600  Bailey Becvar          F1519      108/110    44:57.09   13:46    42:45.08
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Greg Steinmetz         M4044        69/72    45:29.06   13:48    42:49.05
1602  Tanner Steinmetz       M0109        25/27    45:29.04   13:48    42:51.02
1603  Stacy Shields          F3539        93/99    44:41.01   13:49    42:54.02
1604  Delaney Shields        F0109        18/22    44:41.02   13:49    42:54.02
1605  Dan Shield             M4044        70/72    44:48.08   13:51    43:01.06
1606  Brenda Apley           F4549        80/83    44:54.03   13:52    43:02.07
1607  Taylor Becvar          F2024      106/110    45:24.09   13:56    43:14.03
1608  Dolores Kohler         F6569          5/5       45:54   13:57    43:17.05
1609  Davie Voelker          M1014        77/79    44:31.05   13:57       43:19
1610  Brian Howell           M3539        60/61    46:07.05   14:01    43:30.09
1611  Andrea Bannick         F1519      109/110    46:24.05   14:05    43:42.02
1612  Alexis Lepore          F2024      107/110    46:01.01   14:06    43:46.01
1613  Troy Chatham           M2024        78/78    46:01.02   14:06    43:46.03
1614  Kathleen Coon          F2024      108/110    46:02.01   14:10    43:58.05
1615  Steve W                M4044        71/72    46:48.08   14:10    43:58.08
1616  Evan W                 M0109        26/27    46:49.07   14:10    43:59.04
1617  Richard Coon           M4549        65/69    46:03.05   14:10    43:59.06
1618  Mary Jodts             F4549        81/83    46:22.04   14:11    44:01.06
1619  Jessica Edens          F4044        76/78    44:10.05   14:14    44:10.05
1620  Jonathon Edens         M1014        78/79    44:11.03   14:14    44:11.03
1621  Jeff Murphy            M4549        66/69       45:22   14:15    44:14.07
1622  Myles Murphy           M0109        27/27    45:22.03   14:15    44:15.06
1623  Patricia Roberts       F5054        49/50    47:30.08   14:18    44:23.03
1624  Cheryl Craycraft       F3539        94/99    45:13.08   14:18       44:25
1625  Melinda Owens          F4549        82/83    46:03.04   14:18    44:25.03
1626  Mc Kenzie Craycraft    F1014        62/65    45:14.08   14:19    44:26.09
1627  Bob Zdvorak            M4549        67/69    45:00.05   14:30    45:00.05
1628  Matthew Grundy         M3539        61/61    47:04.08   14:31    45:03.04
1629  Kate Grundy            F0109        19/22    47:05.06   14:31    45:04.03
1630  Molly Cernich          F0109        20/22    48:02.09   14:36    45:20.04
1631  Jane Grundy            F0109        21/22    47:44.07   14:44    45:43.09
1632  Chris Warman           M5054        62/63    46:11.08   14:45    45:47.01
1633  Jennifer Grundy        F3034        93/95    47:48.02   14:45    45:47.03
1634  Tracy Miller           F3539        95/99    45:54.06   14:47    45:54.06
1635  Helen Means            F5559        25/29    45:54.08   14:47    45:54.08
1636  Gina Lipari            F3539        96/99    48:20.03   14:50    46:03.03
1637  Elise McNeil           F2024      109/110    48:25.05   14:53    46:12.07
1638  Eric Montoya           M4549        68/69    48:37.02   14:54    46:16.01
1639  Brian Grussing         M3034        89/91    46:30.07   14:59    46:30.07
1640  Alisha Blackwelder     F3539        97/99    49:40.03   15:03    46:44.09
1641  Clare Hamman           F5559        26/29    49:42.02   15:04       46:47
1642  Jerry Buccellato       M6064        21/22    49:59.09   15:14    47:18.05
1643  Susan Buccellato       F5559        27/29    49:59.08   15:14       47:19
1644  Eric Wilper            M4044        72/72    49:43.07   15:21    47:38.06
1645  Joni Laferla           F4549        83/83    48:32.07   15:38    48:32.07
1646  Ken Pauley             M5559        35/35    48:34.07   15:39    48:34.07
1647  Jane Pauley            F5054        50/50    48:35.01   15:39    48:35.01
1648  Amber Stone            F3539        98/99       49:44   15:43       48:48
1649  Stephanie Cook         F4044        77/78    50:35.09   15:43    48:48.04
1650  Steve Cook             M4549        69/69    50:36.04   15:44    48:51.04
1651  Keely Golden           F3539        99/99    51:42.04   15:44    48:52.03
1652  Lorie Donald           F2529      113/114       51:44   15:45    48:53.08
1653  Bruce Dunlap           M3034        90/91    51:42.05   15:47    48:59.03
1654  Gerald Navaretta       M6569        14/15    51:07.03   15:51    49:11.07
1655  Jan Dunham             F6064        13/13    52:23.09   16:01    49:44.08
1656  Heidi Anderson         F4044        78/78    52:50.05   16:07    50:02.05
1657  Emma Anderson          F1014        63/65    52:50.08   16:07    50:02.06
1658  Mike Beery             M6064        22/22    52:23.06   16:22       50:49
1659  Trudy Nepstad          F8084          1/1    52:15.03   16:30    51:15.06
1660  Kelsey Kimes           F0109        22/22    51:17.05   16:31    51:17.05
1661  James Spawn            M6569        15/15       52:21   16:43    51:53.02
1662  Wendy Danner           F3034        94/95    56:03.05   17:03    52:56.03
1663  Janette King           F2529      114/114    56:03.05   17:03       52:58
1664  Jessica Dorrel         F1519      110/110    54:51.09   17:04    52:59.08
1665  Shay Techav            M1014        79/79       54:52   17:04    53:00.03
1666  Katie Coen             F1014        64/65  1:01:12.07   19:43  1:01:12.07
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